officials, 10.06.2012 - 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

officials
location: Graz
no. of lanes: 8

50m indoor pool
time system: automatic timing
ocC: ATUS Graz
Meeting director: Glnter Schertibl
Water: 26° C
Referee: Hans-J6rg Zamponi

Herbert Schurm
Starter: Patrick Posch
Judge of stroke: Gert Bernat
Announcer: Geri Berger
Chief recorder: Martin Heger
Time System Timekeeper: Johannes Schéller
Timing system: Omega ARES21
Timekeeper lane #1: Liane Strohmaier
Timekeeper lane #2: Alastair Hopper
Timekeeper lane #3: Werner Sauer
Timekeeper lane #4: Claudia Zamponi
Timekeeper lane #5: Traude Zamponi
Timekeeper lane #6: Franz Meister
Timekeeper lane #7: Kurt Strohmaier
Timekeeper lane #8: Tracey Maurer
Inspector of turns lane #1/2: Wolfgang Maurer
Inspector of turns lane #3/4: Heinz Schulz
Inspector of turns lane #5/6: Viktoria Hodl
Inspector of turns lane #7/8: Bernd Pickl
Office: Conny Pickl
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official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria
09:07 h
event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary
open
1. Strigl, Christina 1993 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 00:33,28 Q 782
RT +0,72
2. Reitshammer, Caroline 1991 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:33,40 Q +00.12 774
RT +0,76
3. Roas, Johanna 1993 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 00:33,56 Q +00.28 763
RT +0,75
4. Huber, Silvana 1995 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau 00:34,25 Q +00.97 717
RT +0,73
5. Halbreiner, Uschi 1991 AUT USC Graz 00:34,26  Q +00.98 717
RT +0,74
6. Nothdurfter, Christina 1994 AUT USC Graz 00:34,60 Q +01.32 696
RT +0,71
7. Kadlecova, Michaela 1993 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 00:34,63 Q +01.35 694
RT +0,84
8. Bovay, Jennifer 1996 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:34,66 Q +01.38 692
RT +0,72
9. Sauer, Isabella 1996 AUT ESV St. Polten 00:34,69 g +01.41 690
RT +0,67
10. Bincoletto, Matilde 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:34,95 q+01.67 675
RT +0,61
11. Thaler, Liliana 1995 ITA Sportclub Meran 00:35,00 g +01.72 672
RT +0,73
12. Stepanova, Monika 1997 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 00:35,07 q+01.79 668
RT +0,83
13. Zeilinger, Marie-Theres 1995 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:35,22 g +01.94 660
RT +0,71
14. Steinmaurer, Martina 1994 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:35,25 g +01.97 658
RT +0,68
15. Hohl, Denise 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:35,31 g +02.03 655
RT +0,76
16. Steinegger, Jordis 1983 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:35,45 g +02.17 647
RT +0,75
17. Banzer, Theresa 1996 LIE Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband 00:35,51  +02.23 644
RT +0,82
18. Tuckova, Tereza 1995 CZE Bohemians Praha CZE 00:35,91  +02.63 622
RT +0,76
19. Vetsch, Tamara 1997 LIE Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband 00:36,12  +02.84 612
RT +0,70
20. Haldemann, Maria-Ines 1997 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 00:36,20 +02.92 608
RT +0,81
21. Hohl, Selina 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:36,24  +02.96 606
RT +0,80
22. Tewes, Alexandra 1996 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:36,25 +02.97 605
RT +0,74
23. Schroll, Gerit 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:36,41  +03.13 597
RT +0,76
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - open

24.
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28.
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35.

36.

37.

38.
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41.
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43.

44,

45.
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48.
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Rothlauer, Lina

RT +0,80
Aschauer, Katharina
RT +0,70

Pichler, Nicole

RT +0,71
Springhetti, Katharina
RT +0,79

Enkner, Sophie

RT 40,75

Knapp, Andrea

RT +0,78
Schwaiger, Annabelle
RT +0,92

Schroll, Iris

RT +0,77

Schreiner, Frida

RT +0,74
Medvesek, Ajda

RT +0,74

Duller, Adriana

RT +0,59

Gutmann, Franziska
RT +0,74
Georgieva, Kristina
RT +0,71

Kramer, Judith

RT +0,77

Werber, Sarah

RT +0,83

Meraner, Aline

RT 40,72

Sauer, Janine

RT +0,72
Langmann, Lena
RT +0,92

GroiB, Sophie

RT +0,75

Veiter, Sabrina

RT +0,84

Fessl, Mira

RT +0,77

Hradil, Victoria

RT +0,85

Holzer, Sarah

RT +0,82
Volleritsch, Stefanie
RT 40,73

Neuhold, Victoria Anna
RT +0,82

1992
1996
1995
1998
1995
1997
1999
1998
1999
1998
1997
1999
2000
1995
1999
1995
2000
2000
1999
1997
1996
1999
2001
1997

1998

speedo

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

AUT

ITA

AUT

GER

AUT

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

USC Graz

USC Graz

USC Graz

SSV Leifers Schwimmen

Union McDonald's ADM Linz

SSV Bozen

SC Austria Wien

SV Volksbank Koflach

USC Graz

Plavalni klub Branik Maribor

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

Sportclub Meran

SC Austria Wien

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

SV Volksbank Kéflach
SSV Bozen

ATUS Graz

SV Volksbank Kéflach
Sportvereinigung Leoben
USC Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld

SC Austria Wien

ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Knittelfeld

Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau

SPORT TH=To

RIA|Z

00:36,43

00:36,55

00:36,70

00:36,86

00:37,01

00:37,37

00:37,85

00:37,99

00:38,01

00:38,13

00:38,19

00:38,79

00:38,85

00:39,17

00:39,73

00:39,92

00:39,98

00:40,47

00:40,86

00:41,86

00:41,96

00:42,26

00:43,10

00:43,33

00:43,97

SPORT

+03.15

+03.27

+03.42

+03.58

+03.73

+04.09

+04.57

+04.71

+04.73

+04.85

+04.91

+05.51

+05.57

+05.89

+06.45

+06.64

+06.70

+07.19

+07.58

+08.58

+08.68

+08.98

+09.82

+10.05

+10.69

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Jife

09:07 h
596

590
583
576
569
552
532
526
525
520
517
494
492
480
460
453
451
435
422
393
390
382
360
354

339

page 94
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria
cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - open 09:07 h

49. Hegyi, Viktoria 1998 HUN Celldomdlki VVSE 00:44,78  +11.50 321
RT +0,81

50. Weiermair, Franziska 1998 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:45,18  +11.90 313
RT +0,92

51. Prentler, Laura Johanna 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:45,27 +11.99 311
RT +0,66

52. Droscher, Alexandra 2000 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:48,10 +14.82 259
RT +0,96

53. Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT SC Austria Wien 00:48,63 +15.35 251
RT +0,67

54. Geigl, Janine 2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:49,77  +16.49 234
RT +0,81

55. Backenberger, Julia 2002 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:50,36  +17.08 226
RT +0,00

56. Freund, Natalie 1997 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.  00:51,31  +18.03 213
RT +0,99

57. Wessiak, Nina 2002 AUT Aligemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:56,13  +22.85 163
RT +0,80
Brandner, Joanna 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld (00:50,59) dg.
09:00 h Illegal downward butterfly kick
Geyrhofer, Jannika 2001 AUT ATUS Graz (00:57,49) dgq.
09:00 h Starting before the starting signal
Sirilova, Terezia 1999 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.
Tirpakova, Viktoria 1999 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.
Merra, Alexandra 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld d.n.s.
Baric, Mia 1994 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost d.n.s.

withdrawn.

year of birth 1996/1997

1. Bovay, Jennifer 1996 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:34,66 Q 692
RT +0,72

2. Sauer, Isabella 1996 AUT ESV St. Pélten 00:34,69 g +00.03 690
RT +0,67

3. Stepanova, Monika 1997 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 00:35,07 g +00.41 668
RT +0,83

4, Banzer, Theresa 1996 LIE Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband 00:35,51  +00.85 644
RT +0,82

5. Vetsch, Tamara 1997 LIE Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband 00:36,12  +01.46 612
RT +0,70

6. Haldemann, Maria-Ines 1997 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 00:36,20 +01.54 608
RT +0,81

7. Hohl, Selina 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:36,24  +01.58 606
RT +0,80

8. Tewes, Alexandra 1996 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:36,25 +01.59 605
RT +0,74

9. Aschauer, Katharina 1996 AUT USC Graz 00:36,55 +01.89 590
RT +0,70

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER
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official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria
cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - year of birth 1996/1997 09:07 h
10. Knapp, Andrea 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 00:37,37 +02.71 552
RT +0,78
11. Duller, Adriana 1997 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:38,19  +03.53 517
RT +0,59
12. Veiter, Sabrina 1997 AUT USC Graz 00:41,86  +07.20 393
RT +0,84
13. Fessl, Mira 1996 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:41,96 +07.30 390
RT +0,77
14. Volleritsch, Stefanie 1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:43,33  +08.67 354
RT +0,73
15. Freund, Natalie 1997 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 00:51,31  +16.65 213
RT +0,99
year of birth 1998/1999
1. Bincoletto, Matilde 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:34,95 ¢ 675
RT +0,61
2. Hohl, Denise 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:35,31 g +00.36 655
RT +0,76
3. Schroll, Gerit 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Kéflach 00:36,41  +01.46 597
RT +0,76
4. Springhetti, Katharina 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:36,86  +01.91 576
RT +0,79
5. Schwaiger, Annabelle 1999 AUT SC Austria Wien 00:37,85  +02.90 532
RT +0,92
6. Schroll, Iris 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:37,99 +03.04 526
RT +0,77
7. Schreiner, Frida 1999 AUT USC Graz 00:38,01  +03.06 525
RT +0,74
8. Medvesek, Ajda 1998 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 00:38,13  +03.18 520
RT +0,74
9. Gutmann, Franziska 1999 ITA Sportclub Meran 00:38,79  +03.84 494
RT +0,74
10. Werber, Sarah 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:39,73 +04.78 460
RT +0,83
11. GroiB3, Sophie 1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:40,86  +05.91 422
RT +0,75
12. Hradil, Victoria 1999 AUT SC Austria Wien 00:42,26  +07.31 382
RT +0,85
13. Neuhold, Victoria Anna 1998 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:43,97  +09.02 339
RT +0,82
14. Hegyi, Viktoria 1998 HUN Celldomdlki VVSE 00:44,78 +09.83 321
RT +0,81
15. Weiermair, Franziska 1998 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:45,18  +10.23 313
RT +0,92
16. Prentler, Laura Johanna 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:45,27  +10.32 311
RT +0,66
17. Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT SC Austria Wien 00:48,63 +13.68 251
RT +0,67
Sirilova, Terezia 1999 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.
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official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria
cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - year of birth 1998/1999 09:07 h
Tirpakova, Viktoria 1999 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.

year of birth 2000-2003

1. Georgieva, Kristina 2000 AUT SC Austria Wien 00:38,85 492
RT 40,71

2. Sauer, Janine 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:39,98 +01.13 451
RT +0,72

3. Langmann, Lena 2000 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:40,47 +01.62 435
RT +0,92

4. Holzer, Sarah 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:43,10  +04.25 360
RT +0,82

5. Droscher, Alexandra 2000 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:48,10  +09.25 259
RT +0,96

6. Geigl, Janine 2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:49,77  +10.92 234
RT +0,81

7. Backenberger, Julia 2002 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:50,36  +11.51 226
RT +0,00

8. Wessiak, Nina 2002 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:56,13 +17.28 163
RT +0,80
Brandner, Joanna 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld (00:50,59) dq.
09:00 h Illegal downward butterfly kick
Geyrhofer, Jannika 2001 AUT ATUS Graz (00:57,49) dq.
09:00 h Starting before the starting signal
Merra, Alexandra 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld d.n.s.

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

open

1. Mate, Hunor 1983 AUT SchwimmClub im Theresianum 00:28,99 Q 846
RT +0,76

2. Maras, Matej 1988 CRO PK Primorje 00:29,28 Q +00.29 821
RT +0,75

3. Stevens, Peter John 1995 SLO Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 00:29,47 Q +00.48 805
RT +0,68

4. Narnhofer, Thomas 1974 AUT Donau Wien 00:29,67 Q +00.68 789
RT +0,74

5. Simbartl, Vojtech 1996 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 00:30,11 Q +01.12 755
RT +0,63

6. Hollaus, Tobias 1993 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 00:30,36 Q +01.37 737
RT +0,68

6. Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:30,36 Q +01.37 737
RT +0,70

8. Hawe, Benno 1986 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 00:30,50 Q +01.51 727
RT +0,70

9. Zwirschitz, Sascha 1995 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:30,57 g +01.58 722
RT +0,64
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - open
1993 AUT SV Gallneukirchen

10.
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Dietrich, Johannes
RT +0,68

Robida, Julian

RT +0,71

Bianchi, Stefano
RT +0,76

De Corso, Flavio
RT +0,72

Feusi, Felix

RT +0,64

Boshoff, Keagan
RT +0,71

Steffan, Sebastian
RT +0,67
Aichbauer, Benjamin
RT +0,72

Mandl, Konstantin
RT +0,66

Spahn, Nico

RT +0,78

Giefing, Richard
RT +0,77

Krebs, Willy

RT +0,66

Halozan, Gasper
RT +0,80
Hitzinger, Dominik
RT +0,71

Astner, Thomas
RT +0,70

Vass, Peter

RT +0,65

Fessl, Simon

RT +0,74

Ljubic, Cedomir
RT +0,73
Schaffer, Florian
RT +0,75

Fekete, Csongor
RT +0,64

Troger, Leonard
RT +0,67
Pauritsch, Johannes
RT +0,82
Deutschl, Mark

RT +0,90
Schumacher, Oscar
RT +0,67

Hopper, Andreas
RT +0,57

1995
1984
1992
1991
1992
1997
1995
1997
1997
1995
1996
1996
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
2000
1997
1998
2001

2000

speedo

AUT

SuUl

SuUIL

AUT

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

SuUl

AUT

SuUl

SLO

AUT

AUT

HUN

AUT

AUT

AUT

HUN

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ATUS Graz

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
ATUS Graz

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
ASKO Schwimmclub Steyr
Schwimmverein Worthersee
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
USC Graz

Swim Team Biel-Bienne
Plavalni klub Branik Maribor
SVS-Schwimmen

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Celldomélki VVSE

ATUS Knittelfeld

SC Austria Wien
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Celldémélki VVSE

SC Austria Wien

USC Graz

SV Volksbank Kéflach
Sportvereinigung Leoben

ATUS Graz

SPORT TH=To

RIA|Z

00:31,08

00:31,39

00:31,42

00:31,45

00:31,45

00:31,53

00:32,08

00:32,15

00:32,37

00:32,43

00:33,04

00:33,12

00:33,78

00:34,45

00:34,97

00:38,53

00:39,87

00:39,98

00:40,06

00:40,23

00:40,96

00:41,30

00:42,46

00:45,15

00:45,75

SPORT

q +02.09
q +02.40
q +02.43
q +02.46
q +02.46
q +02.54
q +03.09
+03.16
+03.38
+03.44
+04.05
+04.13
+04.79
+05.46
+05.98
+09.54
+10.88
+10.99
+11.07
+11.24
+11.97
+12.31
+13.47
+16.16

+16.76

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Jife

09:17 h
687

667
665
663
663
658
624
620
608
604
572
567
535
504
482
360
325
323
321
317
300
293
269
224

215
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria
cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - open 09:17 h

35. Pyrek, Sebastian 2001 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:46,49 +17.50 205
RT +0,85

36. Nardai, Gergd 2000 HUN Celldémélki VVSE 00:48,82 +19.83 177
RT +0,69

37. Fessl, Jan 2003 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:49,87 +20.88 166
RT +0,86

38. Igelmund, Lars 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:50,36  +21.37 161
RT +0,83

39. Pickl, Thomas 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:50,92  +21.93 156
RT +0,85

40. Dexl, Oscar 2002 AUT ATUS Graz 00:51,41 +22.42 152
RT +0,79

41. Milcher, Lukas 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:51,84  +22.85 148
RT +0,85

42. Gruber, Emilian 2002 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:53,48 +24.49 135
RT +0,70

43. Themel, Alexander 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:54,11  +25.12 130
RT +0,90

44, Wessiak, Timo 2000 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:56,39  +27.40 115
RT +0,84

45. Dragoti, Matthias 2001 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:02,89  +33.90 83
RT +0,86
Zatezalo, Filip 1996 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor (00:32,21) dq.
09:15h Starting before the starting signal
Eberl, Lorenz 1999 AUT ATUS Graz d.n.s.
Balaz, Martin 1998 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.
Sikorai, Sebastian 2002 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.
Reindl, Maximilian 1994 AUT SV Gallneukirchen d.n.s.

withdrawn.

year of birth 1994/1995

1. Stevens, Peter John 1995 SLO Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 00:29,47 Q 805
RT +0,68

2. Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:30,36 Q +00.89 737
RT +0,70

3. Zwirschitz, Sascha 1995 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:30,57 g +01.10 722
RT +0,64

4. Robida, Julian 1995 AUT ATUS Graz 00:31,39 q+01.92 667
RT +0,71

5. Aichbauer, Benjamin 1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee 00:32,15 +02.68 620
RT +0,72

6. Giefing, Richard 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:33,04 +03.57 572
RT +0,77
Reindl, Maximilian 1994 AUT SV Gallneukirchen d.n.s.

withdrawn.

MAGNESIUM
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official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - year of birth 1996/1997

year of birth 1996/1997
1. Simbartl, Vojtech
RT +0,63
2. Steffan, Sebastian
RT +0,67
3. Mandl, Konstantin
RT +0,66
4. Spahn, Nico
RT +0,78
5. Krebs, Willy
RT +0,66
6. Halozan, Gasper
RT +0,80
7. Hitzinger, Dominik
RT +0,71
8. Pauritsch, Johannes
RT +0,82
Zatezalo, Filip
09:15h

year of birth 1998/1999

1. Astner, Thomas
RT +0,70

2. Vass, Peter
RT +0,65

3. Fessl, Simon
RT +0,74

4. Ljubic, Cedomir
RT +0,73

5. Schaffer, Florian
RT +0,75

6. Fekete, Csongor
RT +0,64

7. Deutschl, Mark
RT +0,90

Eberl, Lorenz
Balaz, Martin

year of birth 2000-2003
1. Troger, Leonard
RT +0,67
2. Schumacher, Oscar
RT +0,67
3. Hopper, Andreas
RT +0,57

4. Pyrek, Sebastian
RT +0,85

1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997

1997

1996

1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999

1998

1999
1998
2000
2001
2000

2001

speedo

CZE

AUT

AUT

SUlL

SUl

SLO

AUT

AUT

SLO

Starting before the starting signal

AUT

HUN

AUT

AUT

AUT

HUN

AUT

AUT

SVK

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Czech Swimming Federation
ASKO Schwimmclub Steyr
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Swim Team Biel-Bienne
Plavalni klub Branik Maribor
SVS-Schwimmen

USC Graz

Plavalni klub Branik Maribor

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Celldémélki VVSE

ATUS Knittelfeld

SC Austria Wien
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Celldomélki VVSE

SV Volksbank Koflach

ATUS Graz
Sportovy klub Iglovia

SC Austria Wien
Sportvereinigung Leoben
ATUS Graz

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

~

SPORT TH=To
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00:30,11 Q
00:32,08 q +01.97
00:32,37 +02.26
00:32,43  +02.32
00:33,12  +03.01
00:33,78  +03.67
00:34,45  +04.34
00:41,30  +11.19

(00:32,21) dq.

00:34,97
00:38,53  +03.56
00:39,87  +04.90
00:39,98  +05.01
00:40,06  +05.09
00:40,23  +05.26
00:42,46  +07.49

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
00:40,96
00:45,15 +04.19
00:45,75 +04.79
00:46,49  +05.53
RIA|Z l’!"’-'.f'

09:17 h

755
624
608
604
567
535
504

293

482
360
325
323
321
317

269

300
224
215

205
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official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria
cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - year of birth 2000-2003 09:17 h

5. Nardai, Gergd 2000 HUN Celldomélki VVSE 00:48,82 +07.86 177
RT +0,69

6. Fessl, Jan 2003 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:49,87 +08.91 166
RT +0,86

7. 1gelmund, Lars 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:50,36  +09.40 161
RT +0,83

8. Pickl, Thomas 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:50,92  +09.96 156
RT +0,85

9. Dexl, Oscar 2002 AUT ATUS Graz 00:51,41 +10.45 152
RT +0,79

10. Milcher, Lukas 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:51,84 +10.88 148
RT +0,85

11. Gruber, Emilian 2002 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:53,48 +12.52 135
RT +0,70

12. Themel, Alexander 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:54,11  +13.15 130
RT +0,90

13. Wessiak, Timo 2000 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:56,39  +15.43 115
RT +0,84

14. Dragoti, Matthias 2001 AUT Aligemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:02,89 +21.93 83
RT +0,86

Sikorai, Sebastian 2002 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.

event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary

open

1. Koschischek, Birgit 1987 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:27,62 Q 821
RT +0,69

2. Chaves-Diaz, Eva 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:28,50 Q +00.88 747
RT +0,70

3. Hais, Patricia 1997 AUT SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:28,56 Q +00.94 742
RT +0,71

4, Pretre, Ava 1996 SUI Lausanne Natation 00:28,84 Q +01.22 721
RT +0,69

5. Steinegger, Jordis 1983 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:29,00 Q +01.38 709
RT +0,77

6. Crovetto, Adriana 1995 SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 00:29,04 Q +01.42 706
RT 40,73

7. Kolarova, Anna 1997 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 00:29,07 Q +01.45 704
RT +0,71

8. Klocker, Verena 1985 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 00:29,12 Q +01.50 700
RT +0,71

9. Pilhatsch, Caroline 1999 AUT USC Graz 00:29,23 g +01.61 692
RT +0,78

10. Nothdurfter, Christina 1994 AUT USC Graz 00:29,27 g +01.65 690
RT +0,73

11. Hromadkova, Tereza 1990 CZE Bohemians Praha CZE 00:29,34 g +01.72 685
RT +0,82

12. Uiberreiter, Lucy 1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:29,48 q +01.86 675
RT +0,74

speedo SPORT. . ‘ SN PR
s gEEEee=  ©omE
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official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria
cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open 09:28 h

13. Meza-Peraza, Mary Laura 1990 AUT USC Graz 00:29,52 g +01.90 672
RT +0,74

14. Sigg, Florence 1994 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:29,59 g +01.97 667
RT +0,68

15. Grgic, Ana 1996 CRO Croatian Swimming Federation 00:29,62 q +02.00 665
RT +0,77

16. Caserini, Vanessa 1997 SUI Federation Suisse de Natation 00:29,76 g +02.14 656
RT +0,72

17. Himmler, Katharina 1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:29,80 +02.18 653
RT +0,81

18. Dorflinger, Pia 1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:30,07  +02.45 636
RT +0,71

19. Horska, Kristyna 1997 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 00:30,10  +02.48 634
RT +0,77

20. Felner, Desireé 1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:30,26  +02.64 624
RT +0,76

21. Schorkhuber, Nikola 1997 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 00:30,30  +02.68 622
RT +0,80

22. Sturzenegger, Seraina 1997 SUI Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen 00:30,32  +02.70 620
RT +0,74

23. Szekendi, Anais 1991 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:30,35 +02.73 619
RT +0,77

24, Pichler, Nicole 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:30,58 +02.96 605
RT +0,74

25. Knapp, Magdalena 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 00:30,59  +02.97 604
RT +0,78

26. Hehlen, Elodie 1996 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 00:30,60 +02.98 604
RT +0,71

27. Seyrling, Annette 1995 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 00:30,77  +03.15 594
RT +0,63

27. Reitshammer, Caroline 1991 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:30,77  +03.15 594
RT +0,76

29. Schreiner, Laura 1997 AUT USC Graz 00:30,78  +03.16 593
RT +0,77

30. Vranic, Jana 2000 CRO Olimp Terme Tuhelj 00:30,87  +03.25 588
RT +0,69

31. Bontempelli, Sofia 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 00:31,14  +03.52 573
RT +0,79

32. Inic, Antonina 1998 AUT SchwimmClub im Theresianum 00:31,20 +03.58 569
RT +0,77

33. Espernberger, Juliana 1994 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:31,33 +03.71 562
RT +0,80

34. Biichel, Jasmin 1997 LIE Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband 00:31,47 +03.85 555
RT +0,69

35. Strigl, Christina 1993 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 00:31,53 +03.91 552
RT +0,74

36. Valenta, Catharina 1996 AUT SchwimmClub im Theresianum 00:32,16  +04.54 520
RT +0,66

37. Kienzl Hinteregger, Elin 1999 ITA Sportclub Meran 00:32,27  +04.65 515
RT +0,77

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

speedo SPORT ;60 G[RIA|Z o
< EEse o CIRIAIZ) life|
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open
1996 AUT SU Médling

38.

39.

40.

40.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Kepler, Nadine
RT +0,70
Skardelly, Sara
RT +0,81

Jorda, Sophia

RT +0,85
Gyurko, Virag

RT +0,75
Daxbdck, Lena
RT +0,65

Richter, Celine
RT +0,78

Koss, Veronika
RT +0,78
Bamschoria, Julia
RT +0,87

Knapp, Katharina
RT +0,79
Strafner, Hannah
RT +0,83

Maurer, Rebecca
RT +0,70

. Enkner, Sophie

RT +0,75
Ceprkalo, Jovana
RT +0,79

Kramer, Judith

RT +0,75
Mitterhumer, Anna
RT +0,85

Frick, Andrea

RT +0,74
Mihlleitner, Ines
RT +0,82

Sauer, Janine

RT +0,66

Hegyi, Viktoria

RT +0,79

Freund, Natalie

RT +0,99

Moser, Lena

RT +0,78
Droscher, Christina
RT +0,91

GroiB, Sophie

RT +0,80

Neuhold, Victoria Anna
RT +0,85

Babic”, Laura

RT +1,06

1997
1996
1998
1999
1997
1998
1995
1999
1998
2000
1995
2000
1995
1994
1993
1999
2000
1998
1997
1999
1998
1999
1998

2000

speedo

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

BIH

GER

AUT

GER

AUT

AUT

HUN

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ATUS Knittelfeld

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

USC Graz

Schwimmverein Worthersee

SSV Bozen

SV Volksbank Koflach

USC Graz

Union McDonald's ADM Linz

Akademski plivacki klub "22.april"

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

SV Volksbank Koflach

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

SC Austria Wien

ATUS Graz

Celldémolki VVSE

SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

Sportvereinigung Leoben

Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau

Sportvereinigung Leoben

Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau

ATUS Knittelfeld

SPORT TH=To

RIA|Z

00:32,43

00:33,03

00:33,15

00:33,15

00:33,16

00:33,18

00:33,33

00:33,49

00:33,53

00:33,96

00:34,05

00:34,30

00:34,50

00:34,79

00:35,21

00:35,67

00:36,05

00:36,56

00:36,76

00:37,04

00:37,62

00:37,66

00:38,15

00:38,62

00:39,31

SPORT

+04.81

+05.41

+05.53

+05.53

+05.54

+05.56

+05.71

+05.87

+05.91

+06.34

+06.43

+06.68

+06.88

+07.17

+07.59

+08.05

+08.43

+08.94

+09.14

+09.42

+10.00

+10.04

+10.53

+11.00

+11.69

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Jife

09:28 h
507

480
475
475
474
473
467
460
459
442
438
429
421
411
396
381
369
354
348
340
325
324
311
300

285
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official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open
1998 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau

63. Weiermair, Franziska
RT +0,91

64. Eckstein, Lisa
RT +0,83

65. Hengstenberger, Carina
RT +0,81

66. Langitzer, Victoria
RT +0,80

67. Droscher, Alexandra
RT +0,90

68. Backenberger, Julia
RT +0,89

69. Gach, Lisa
RT +0,82
Geyrhofer, Jannika
09:19 h

Dvorska, Ivana

Schneiderova, Natalia

Cena, Benedetta
withdrawn.

year of birth 1996/1997
1. Hais, Patricia
RT +0,71
2. Pretre, Ava
RT +0,69
3. Kolarova, Anna
RT +0,71
4. Grgic, Ana
RT +0,77
5. Caserini, Vanessa
RT 40,72
6. Himmler, Katharina
RT +0,81
7. Dorflinger, Pia
RT +0,71
8. Horska, Kristyna
RT +0,77
9. Felner, Desireé
RT +0,76
10. Schérkhuber, Nikola
RT +0,80
11. Sturzenegger, Seraina
RT +0,74
12. Knapp, Magdalena
RT +0,78

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

2001
2001
2002
2000
2002

2000

2001

1999
1998
1997

1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997

speedo

AUT

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Starting before the starting signal

SVK
SVK
SUI

AUT

SuUl

CZE

CRO

SUI

AUT

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

SuUI

ITA

ATUS Knittelfeld

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

ATUS Knittelfeld
Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau
Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau

ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Graz

Sportovy klub Iglovia
Sportovy klub Iglovia
A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA

SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
Lausanne Natation

Czech Swimming Federation
Croatian Swimming Federation
Federation Suisse de Natation
SVS-Schwimmen
SVS-Schwimmen

Czech Swimming Federation
SVS-Schwimmen

Welser Turnverein 1862
Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen

SSV Bozen

SPORT TH=To

RIA|Z

00:39,54
00:40,72
00:41,54
00:41,56
00:42,89
00:45,41

00:46,01

(00:47,02)

00:28,56
00:28,84
00:29,07
00:29,62
00:29,76
00:29,80
00:30,07
00:30,10
00:30,26
00:30,30
00:30,32

00:30,59

SPORT

+11.92
+13.10
+13.92
+13.94
+15.27
+17.79

+18.39

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

Q

Q +00.28
Q +00.51
q +01.06
q +01.20
+01.24
+01.51
+01.54
+01.70
+01.74
+01.76

+02.03

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Jife

09:28 h
280

256
241
241
219
185

178

742
721
704
665
656
653
636
634
624
622
620

604
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official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - year of birth 1996/1997
1996 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

year of birth 1998/1999
1.

10.
11.
12.

13.

Hehlen, Elodie
RT +0,71

Schreiner, Laura
RT +0,77
Biichel, Jasmin
RT +0,69
Valenta, Catharina
RT +0,66
Kepler, Nadine
RT +0,70
Skardelly, Sara
RT +0,81

Jorda, Sophia
RT +0,85
Richter, Celine
RT +0,78

Freund, Natalie
RT +0,99

Cena, Benedetta

withdrawn.

Pilhatsch, Caroline
RT +0,78

. Inic, Antonina

RT +0,77

. Kienzl Hinteregger, Elin

RT +0,77

. Gyurko, Virag

RT +0,75

. Daxbock, Lena

RT +0,65

. Koss, Veronika

RT +0,78

. Knapp, Katharina

RT +0,79

. Strafner, Hannah

RT +0,83

. Mihlleitner, Ines

RT +0,82

Hegyi, Viktoria

RT +0,79

Moser, Lena

RT +0,78
Droscher, Christina
RT +0,91

GroiB, Sophie

RT +0,80

1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997

1997

1997

1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998

1999

speedo

AUT

LIE

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

GER

SuUl

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

AUT

HUN

AUT

AUT

AUT

USC Graz

Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband
SchwimmClub im Theresianum
SU Médling

ATUS Knittelfeld

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA

USC Graz

SchwimmClub im Theresianum
Sportclub Meran

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

USC Graz

SSV Bozen

SV Volksbank Kéflach

SC Austria Wien

Celldomolki VVSE
Sportvereinigung Leoben
Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau

Sportvereinigung Leoben

~

SPORT TH=To
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RIA|Z

00:30,60

00:30,78

00:31,47

00:32,16

00:32,43

00:33,03

00:33,15

00:33,18

00:37,04

00:29,23

00:31,20

00:32,27

00:33,15

00:33,16

00:33,33

00:33,53

00:33,96

00:36,05

00:36,76

00:37,62

00:37,66

00:38,15

SPOR

+02.04

+02.22

+02.91

+03.60

+03.87

+04.47

+04.59

+04.62

+08.48

d.n.s.

+01.97

+03.04

+03.92

+03.93

+04.10

+04.30

+04.73

+06.82

+07.53

+08.39

+08.43

+08.92

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Ii

09:29 h
604

593
555
520
507
480
475
473

340

692
569
515
475
474
467
459
442
369
348
325
324

311
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official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria
cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - year of birth 1998/1999 09:29 h
14. Neuhold, Victoria Anna 1998 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:38,62  +09.39 300
RT +0,85
15. Weiermair, Franziska 1998 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:39,54 +10.31 280
RT +0,91
Dvorska, Ivana 1999 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.
Schneiderova, Natalia 1998 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.

year of birth 2000-2003

1. Vranic, Jana 2000 CRO Olimp Terme Tuhelj 00:30,87 588
RT +0,69

2. Maurer, Rebecca 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:34,05 +03.18 438
RT +0,70

3. Ceprkalo, Jovana 2000 BIH Akademski plivacki klub "22.april" 00:34,50 +03.63 421
RT +0,79

4. Sauer, Janine 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:36,56  +05.69 354
RT +0,66

5. Babic’, Laura 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:39,31  +08.44 285
RT +1,06

6. Eckstein, Lisa 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:40,72  +09.85 256
RT +0,83

7. Hengstenberger, Carina 2001 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.  00:41,54  +10.67 241
RT +0,81

8. Langitzer, Victoria 2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:41,56 +10.69 241
RT +0,80

9. Dréscher, Alexandra 2000 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:42,89 +12.02 219
RT +0,90

10. Backenberger, Julia 2002 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 00:45,41 +14.54 185
RT +0,89
11. Gach, Lisa 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:46,01 +15.14 178

RT +0,82
Geyrhofer, Jannika 2001 AUT ATUS Graz (00:47,02) dgq.
09:19 h Starting before the starting signal

event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

open

1. Lang, Flori 1983 SUI Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen 00:25,34 Q 780
RT +0,66

2. Subarsky, Sascha 1996 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:25,55 Q +00.21 761
RT +0,70

3. Diir, Dominik 1986 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 00:25,69 Q +00.35 749
RT +0,73

4. Haldemann, Alexandre 1995 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00:25,71 Q +00.37 747
RT +0,87

5. Unger, Dominik 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:25,89 Q +00.55 732
RT +0,69

speedo SPORT. . ‘ SN PR
s gEEEee=  ©omE
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - open

6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Benetti, Diamound
RT +0,77

. Hanusch, Markus

RT +0,75

. Bernasconi, Attilio

RT +0,71

. Kasparik, Milan

RT +0,77
Havranek, Tomas
RT +0,74
Bruschetti, Massimo
RT 40,75
Wartner, Daniel
RT +0,68
Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian
RT +0,71

Novak, Petr

RT +0,75

Eed, Karim

RT +0,69
Bertagnolli, Fabio
RT +0,69

Staber, Patrick
RT +0,73
Strukelj, Aljaz

RT +0,67

Konrad, Paul

RT +0,70

Freund, Kevin

RT +0,83
Sturzenegger, Andri
RT +0,67

Inic, Maksim

RT +0,71
Bernatschek, Alexander
RT +0,76

Escher, Oliver

RT +0,67

Mora, Lorenzo
RT +0,69

Magro, Leandro
RT +0,66
Ciccone, Fabio
RT +0,73
Sovrovic, Miha
RT +0,72

Knabl, Alexander
RT +0,65

Landi, Lorenzo
RT +0,62

1992
1987
1995
1994
1994
1994
1993
1998
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1993
1993
1995
1996
1996
1992
1998
1992
1995
1996
1995

1996

speedo

ITA SSV Bozen

GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

CZE Czech Swimming Federation

CZE Czech Swimming Federation

SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA

AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz

AUT USC Graz

CZE Bohemians Praha CZE

AUT SU Mddling

ITA Sportclub Meran

AUT SVS-Schwimmen

SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor

AUT USC Graz

GER SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost
AUT SchwimmClub im Theresianum
SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost
SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
ITA G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena
SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor
AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein

ITA G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena

SPORT TH=To

RIA|Z

00:25,97

00:26,05

00:26,20

00:26,35

00:26,38

00:26,43

00:26,58

00:26,70

00:26,75

00:26,78

00:26,79

00:26,86

00:27,05

00:27,18

00:27,34

00:27,36

00:27,41

00:27,47

00:27,50

00:27,54

00:27,55

00:27,60

00:27,61

00:27,66

00:27,88

SPORT

Q +00.63
Q +00.71
Q +00.86
q +01.01
q +01.04
q +01.09
q +01.24
q +01.36
q +01.41
q +01.44
q +01.45
+01.52
+01.71
+01.84
+02.00
+02.02
+02.07
+02.13
+02.16
+02.20
+02.21
+02.26
+02.27
+02.32

+02.54
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1995 CZE PK Zlin

31.

31.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39

40.

41.

42.

42.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.
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Blazek, Robin
RT +0,82
Knapp, Matthias
RT +0,64

van Berkel, Tim
RT +0,78
Zatezalo, Filip
RT +0,74

Hren, Erik

RT +0,81
Sogne, Matteo
RT +0,70
Steffan, Sebastian
RT +0,66

Grubelnig, Dominik

RT +0,68

. Spahn, Nico

RT +0,76

Espernberger, Philipp

RT +0,68
Lenzeder, Stefan
RT +0,70
Ambros, Lukas
RT +0,78
Slanschek, Tim
RT +0,87
Walenta, Kelvin
RT +0,72
Feusi, Felix
RT +0,67
Purgar, Filip
RT +0,68
Margotti, Nicolas
RT +0,69
Schulz, Martin
RT +0,88
Mayer, Felix
RT +0,85
Ceprkalo, Mihajlo
RT +0,72
Frank, Jakob
RT +0,76
Popovic, Grega
RT +0,77
Holler, Lukas
RT +0,76
Skardelly, Niklas
RT +0,64
Morandell, Paul
RT +0,78

1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1994
1997
1997
1994
1997
1996
1997
1991
1994
1998
1992
1985
1999
1999
1997
1998
2000

1996

speedo

AUT

SuUl

SLO

SLO

ITA

AUT

AUT

SUlL

AUT

AUT

AUT

LIE

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

GER

BIH

AUT

SLO

AUT

AUT

ITA

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Plavalni klub Branik Maribor
Plavalni klub Branik Maribor
G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena
ASKO Schwimmclub Steyr
Schwimmverein Worthersee
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
ASV Raiffeisen Linz
Schwimmverein Vécklabruck
SVS-Schwimmen
Schwimmclub Unterland Eschen
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
ATUS Graz

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SU Médling

ATUS Graz

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

Akademski plivacki klub "22.april"

ASV Wien

Plavalni klub Branik Maribor

SU Médling

ATUS Knittelfeld

SSV Bozen

SPORT TH=To

RIA|Z

00:28,05

00:28,05

00:28,12

00:28,13

00:28,21

00:28,31

00:28,52

00:28,70

00:28,74

00:29,05

00:29,14

00:29,15

00:29,15

00:29,16

00:29,33

00:29,39

00:29,94

00:30,00

00:30,01

00:30,43

00:30,74

00:30,85

00:30,87

00:31,01

00:31,47

SPORT

+02.71

+02.71

+02.78

+02.79

+02.87

+02.97

+03.18

+03.36

+03.40

+03.71

+03.80

+03.81

+03.81

+03.82

+03.99

+04.05

+04.60

+04.66

+04.67

+05.09

+05.40

+05.51

+05.53

+05.67

+06.13
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56. Milcher, Marco 1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:32,37 +07.03 374
RT +0,73
56. Fekete, Csongor 1999 HUN Celldomolki VVSE 00:32,37 +07.03 374
RT +0,48
58. Vass, Peter 1998 HUN Celldomalki VVSE 00:32,55 +07.21 368
RT +0,67
59. Schaffer, Florian 1998 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:32,78 +07.44 361
RT +0,72
60. Garber, Daniel 1997 AUT SV Volksbank Kd&flach 00:33,18 +07.84 348
RT +0,82
61. Langmann, Sven 1997 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:33,51  +08.17 337
RT +0,81
62. Pilhatsch, Stefan 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:34,20 +08.86 317
RT 40,72
63. Reiser, Marco 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:36,19  +10.85 268
RT +0,81
64. Mihlhans, Christoph 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:36,49  +11.15 261
RT +0,75
65. Haag, Martin 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:38,32  +12.98 226
RT +0,71
66. Sabitzer, Florian 1998 AUT ATUS Graz 00:38,76  +13.42 218
RT +0,69
67. Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:38,77 +13.43 218
RT +0,67
68. Lang, Florian 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:40,23 +14.89 195
RT +0,65
69. Schumacher, Oscar 2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:40,68 +15.34 189
RT +0,73
70. Liszka, Markus 2001 AUT SC Austria Wien 00:41,52  +16.18 177
RT +0,78
71. Nardai, Gergd 2000 HUN Celldémélki VVSE 00:43,06 +17.72 159
RT +0,70
72. Pyrek, Sebastian 2001 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:44,25 +18.91 147
RT +0,88
73. Rupp, Felix 2003 AUT USC Graz 00:44,47  +19.13 144
RT +0,58
74. Groif3, Maximilian 2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:48,19  +22.85 113
RT +0,93
75. Wendelin, Timo 2002 AUT USC Graz 00:49,14  +23.80 107
RT +0,76
76. Spreizer, Konstantin 2002 AUT USC Graz 00:49,35 +24.01 106
RT +0,72
77. Pickl, Thomas 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:49,90 +24.56 102
RT +0,83
78. Dexl, Oscar 2002 AUT ATUS Graz 00:50,53 +25.19 98
RT +0,66
79. Dragoti, Matthias 2001 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:08,80 +43.46 39
RT +0,93
Vukic, Mihael 1994 CRO Croatian Swimming Federation d.n.s.
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - open

Seles, Luka

Peintinger, Moritz

Balaz, Martin

Jaksche, Philipp
withdrawn.

Reindl, Maximilian
withdrawn.

year of birth 1994/1995
1. Haldemann, Alexandre
RT +0,87
2. Unger, Dominik
RT +0,69
3. Bernasconi, Attilio
RT 40,71
4. Kasparik, Milan
RT 40,77
5. Havranek, Tomas
RT +0,74
6. Bruschetti, Massimo
RT +0,75
7. Sturzenegger, Andri
RT +0,67
8. Ciccone, Fabio
RT +0,73
9. Knabl, Alexander
RT +0,65
10. Blazek, Robin
RT +0,82
10. Knapp, Matthias
RT +0,64
12. Grubelnig, Dominik
RT +0,68
13. Lenzeder, Stefan
RT +0,70
14. Purgar, Filip
RT +0,68
Vukic, Mihael
Seles, Luka
Reindl, Maximilian
withdrawn.

year of birth 1996/1997
1. Subarsky, Sascha
RT +0,70
2. Novak, Petr
RT +0,75

1994
1996
1998
1993

1994

1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994

1994

1994
1994
1994

1996

1996

speedo

CRO
AUT
SVK
AUT

AUT

SUI

AUT

SUI

CZE

CZE

SUIL

SuUl

SUl

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

CRO

CRO
AUT

AUT

CZE

Croatian Swimming Federation
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Sportovy klub Iglovia

Welser Turnverein 1862

SV Gallneukirchen

Natation Sportive Geneve
USC Graz

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Czech Swimming Federation
Czech Swimming Federation
A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
Tiroler Wassersportverein

PK Zlin

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Schwimmverein Worthersee
Schwimmverein Vocklabruck

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

Croatian Swimming Federation
Croatian Swimming Federation
SV Gallneukirchen

SVS-Schwimmen

Bohemians Praha CZE

~

SPORT TH=To
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RIA|Z

00:25,71

00:25,89

00:26,20

00:26,35

00:26,38

00:26,43

00:27,36

00:27,60

00:27,66

00:28,05

00:28,05

00:28,70

00:29,14

00:29,39

00:25,55

00:26,75

SPORT

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

d.n.s.

Q

Q +00.18
Q +00.49
q +00.64
q +00.67
q +00.72
+01.65
+01.89
+01.95
+02.34
+02.34
+02.99
+03.43

+03.68

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

Q

q +01.20
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747
732
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575
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - year of birth 1996/1997 09:52 h

3. Eed, Karim 1996 AUT SU Mddling 00:26,78 q +01.23 661
RT +0,69

4. Bertagnolli, Fabio 1996 ITA Sportclub Meran 00:26,79 q +01.24 660
RT +0,69

5. Staber, Patrick 1996 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:26,86 +01.31 655
RT +0,73

6. Strukelj, Aljaz 1996 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 00:27,05 +01.50 642
RT +0,67

7. Inic, Maksim 1996 AUT SchwimmClub im Theresianum 00:27,41 +01.86 617
RT +0,71

8. Bernatschek, Alexander 1996 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:27,47 +01.92 613
RT +0,76

9. Sovrovic, Miha 1996 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 00:27,61  +02.06 603
RT +0,72

10. Landi, Lorenzo 1996 ITA G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 00:27,88  +02.33 586
RT +0,62

11. van Berkel, Tim 1996 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:28,12  +02.57 571
RT +0,78

12. Zatezalo, Filip 1996 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 00:28,13  +02.58 570
RT +0,74

13. Hren, Erik 1996 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 00:28,21  +02.66 566
RT +0,81

14. Sogne, Matteo 1996 ITA G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 00:28,31 +02.76 560
RT +0,70

15. Steffan, Sebastian 1997 AUT ASKO Schwimmclub Steyr 00:28,52  +02.97 547
RT +0,66

16. Spahn, Nico 1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:28,74  +03.19 535
RT +0,76

17. Espernberger, Philipp 1997 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:29,05  +03.50 518
RT +0,68

18. Ambros, Lukas 1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:29,15  +03.60 513
RT +0,78

18. Slanschek, Tim 1996 LIE Schwimmclub Unterland Eschen 00:29,15 +03.60 513
RT +0,87

20. Walenta, Kelvin 1997 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:29,16  +03.61 512
RT +0,72

21. Popovic, Grega 1997 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 00:30,85  +05.30 432
RT +0,77

22. Morandell, Paul 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 00:31,47 +05.92 407
RT +0,78

23. Milcher, Marco 1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:32,37 +06.82 374
RT +0,73

24. Garber, Daniel 1997 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:33,18 +07.63 348
RT +0,82

25. Langmann, Sven 1997 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:33,51 +07.96 337
RT +0,81

Peintinger, Moritz 1996 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz d.n.s.

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - year of birth 1998/1999 09:52 h
year of birth 1998/1999
1. Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian 1998 AUT USC Graz 00:26,70 ¢ 667
RT +0,71
2. Mora, Lorenzo 1998 ITA G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 00:27,54  +00.84 608
RT +0,69
3. Margotti, Nicolas 1998 AUT SU Mddling 00:29,94 +03.24 473
RT +0,69
4. Ceprkalo, Mihajlo 1999 BIH Akademski plivacki klub "22.april" 00:30,43 +03.73 451
RT +0,72
5. Frank, Jakob 1999 AUT ASV Wien 00:30,74 +04.04 437
RT +0,76
6. Holler, Lukas 1998 AUT SU Médling 00:30,87 +04.17 432
RT +0,76
7. Fekete, Csongor 1999 HUN Celldomalki VVSE 00:32,37 +05.67 374
RT +0,48
8. Vass, Peter 1998 HUN Celldomolki VVSE 00:32,55 +05.85 368
RT +0,67
9. Schaffer, Florian 1998 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:32,78  +06.08 361
RT +0,72
10. Haag, Martin 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:38,32 +11.62 226
RT +0,71
11. Sabitzer, Florian 1998 AUT ATUS Graz 00:38,76  +12.06 218
RT +0,69
Balaz, Martin 1998 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.

year of birth 2000-2003

1. Skardelly, Niklas 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:31,01 426
RT +0,64

2. Pilhatsch, Stefan 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:34,20 +03.19 317
RT 40,72

3. Reiser, Marco 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:36,19  +05.18 268
RT +0,81

4. Miihlhans, Christoph 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:36,49  +05.48 261
RT 40,75

5. Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:38,77  +07.76 218
RT +0,67

6. Lang, Florian 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:40,23  +09.22 195
RT +0,65

7. Schumacher, Oscar 2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:40,68  +09.67 189
RT +0,73

8. Liszka, Markus 2001 AUT SC Austria Wien 00:41,52 +10.51 177
RT +0,78

9. Nardai, Gergd 2000 HUN Celldémolki VVSE 00:43,06  +12.05 159
RT +0,70

10. Pyrek, Sebastian 2001 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:44,25 +13.24 147
RT +0,88

11. Rupp, Felix 2003 AUT USC Graz 00:44,47 +13.46 144
RT +0,58
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - year of birth 2000-2003

12. Groi, Maximilian 2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:48,19
RT +0,93
13. Wendelin, Timo 2002 AUT USC Graz 00:49,14
RT +0,76
14. Spreizer, Konstantin 2002 AUT USC Graz 00:49,35
RT +0,72
15. Pickl, Thomas 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:49,90
RT +0,83
16. Dexl, Oscar 2002 AUT ATUS Graz 00:50,53
RT +0,66
17. Dragoti, Matthias 2001 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:08,80
RT +0,93
event 29 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary
open
1. Koschischek, Birgit 1987 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:57,49
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,34, 100m: 00:57,49 (00:29,15)
2. Chaves-Diaz, Eva 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:57,69
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:28,23, 100m: 00:57,69 (00:29,46)
3. Batliner, Maria 1996 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:57,81
RT +0,64, 50m: 00:28,07, 100m: 00:57,81 (00:29,74)
4. Kolarova, Anna 1997 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 00:58,71
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,74, 100m: 00:58,71 (00:29,97)
5. Sajovec, Kaja 1997 SLO Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 00:58,79
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,64, 100m: 00:58,79 (00:30,15)
6. Kreundl, Lena 1997 AUT SC Worgl 00:59,09
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 00:59,09 (00:30,60)
7. Klocker, Verena 1985 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 00:59,11
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,43, 100m: 00:59,11 (00:30,68)
8. Della Bruna, Alice 1995 SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 00:59,21
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 00:59,21 (00:30,43)
9. Szekendi, Anais 1991 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:59,23
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:29,26, 100m: 00:59,23 (00:29,97)
10. Doro, Lisa 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:59,39
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,59, 100m: 00:59,39 (00:30,80)
11. Zeilinger, Marie-Theres 1995 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:59,46
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,86, 100m: 00:59,46 (00:30,60)
12. Cena, Benedetta 1997 SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 00:59,95
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,47, 100m: 00:59,95 (00:31,48)
13. Kremerova, Marie 1993 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 01:00,11
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,76, 100m: 01:00,11 (00:31,35)
14. Vaclavikova, Klara 1987 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 01:00,14
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,92, 100m: 01:00,14 (00:31,22)
15. Uiberreiter, Lucy 1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 01:00,28
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,14, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:31,14)
16. Seyrling, Annette 1995 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 01:00,45
RT +0,57, 50m: 00:29,14, 100m: 01:00,45 (00:31,31)
17. Espernberger, Juliana 1994 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:00,48
RT +0,83, 50m: 00:29,39, 100m: 01:00,48 (00:31,09)
sAggdo $PORT R T G[RIA|Z
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cont. event 29 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary - open
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Neumannova, Marie

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:29,38, 100m:

Oestringer, Cherelle

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:28,84, 100m:

Manco, Laura

RT +0,61, 50m: 00:28,99, 100m:

Mamie, Sara

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:29,77, 100m:

Hehlen, Elodie

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,29, 100m:

Minkova, Alexandra

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:29,40, 100m:

Felner, Desireé

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:29,39, 100m:

Caserini, Vanessa

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29,79, 100m:

Pircher, Magdalena

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,49, 100m:

Sigg, Florence

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:29,65, 100m:

Nothdurfter, Christina

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:29,88, 100m:

Vetsch, Tamara

RT +0,56, 50m: 00:29,97, 100m:

Rothlauer, Lina

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,94, 100m:

Bettin, Katia

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,15, 100m:

Kienzl Hinteregger, Elin
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,30, 100m

Messner, Sara

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:30,05, 100m:

Schroll, Iris

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:30,16, 100m:

Unterthiner, Anna
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:30,35, 100m

Maurer, Rebecca

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:30,93, 100m:

Knapp, Magdalena

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:30,01, 100m:

Heidegger, Eva

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,97, 100m:

Mayer, Patricia

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:30,16, 100m:

Gschwentner, Emma

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,31, 100m:

Gerstbauer, Johanna

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:30,65, 100m:

Vita, Martina

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:30,55, 100m:

1997 CZE
01:00,51 (00:31,13)
1991 SUI
01:00,63 (00:31,79)
1996 LIE
01:01,04 (00:32,05)
1996 SUI
01:01,14 (00:31,37)
1996 SUI
01:01,15 (00:31,86)
1997 AUT
01:01,55 (00:32,15)
1997 AUT
01:01,70 (00:32,31)
1997 SUI
01:01,71 (00:31,92)
1997 ITA
01:01,90 (00:32,41)
1994 SUI
01:02,00 (00:32,35)
1994 AUT
01:02,11 (00:32,23)
1997 LIE
01:02,74 (00:32,77)
1992 AUT
01:02,78 (00:32,84)
1997 ITA
01:02,80 (00:32,65)
1999 ITA

: 01:02,82 (00:32,52)

1998 ITA
01:02,86 (00:32,81)

1998 AUT
01:03,13 (00:32,97)

1998 ITA

: 01:03,17 (00:32,82)

2000 AUT
01:03,18 (00:32,25)
1997 ITA
01:03,19 (00:33,18)
1996 AUT
01:03,27 (00:33,30)
1998 GER
01:03,30 (00:33,14)
1997 AUT
01:03,35 (00:33,04)
1990 AUT
01:03,51 (00:32,86)
1997 ITA
01:03,58 (00:33,03)

speedo

Czech Swimming Federation

Swim Team Biel-Bienne
Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband
Region Zentralschweiz Ost

Swim Team Biel-Bienne
SVS-Schwimmen

SVS-Schwimmen

Federation Suisse de Natation

SSV Bozen

Region Zentralschweiz Ost

USC Graz

Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband
USC Graz

SSV Bozen

Sportclub Meran

SSV Leifers Schwimmen

SV Volksbank Kéflach

SSV Leifers Schwimmen

USC Graz

SSV Bozen

Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck
SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.
Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck
Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

SPORT = @ Dasland )

4

01:00,51

01:00,63

01:01,04

01:01,14

01:01,15

01:01,55

01:01,70

01:01,71

01:01,90

01:02,00

01:02,11

01:02,74

01:02,78

01:02,80

01:02,82

01:02,86

01:03,13

01:03,17

01:03,18

01:03,19

01:03,27

01:03,30

01:03,35

01:03,51

01:03,58

AlZ

SPORT

+03.02

+03.14

+03.55

+03.65

+03.66

+04.06

+04.21

+04.22

+04.41

+04.51

+04.62

+05.25

+05.29

+05.31

+05.33

+05.37

+05.64

+05.68

+05.69

+05.70

+05.78

+05.81

+05.86

+06.02

+06.09

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Jife

10:53 h
689

685
671
668
667
655
650
649
643
640
637
618
617
616
616
614
607
605
605
605
603
602
600
596

594
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43. Vranic, Jana 2000 CRO Olimp Terme Tuhelj 01:03,79  +06.30 588
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:30,41, 100m: 01:03,79 (00:33,38)

44, Valenta, Catharina 1996 AUT SchwimmClub im Theresianum 01:03,85 +06.36 586
RT +0,64, 50m: 00:30,05, 100m: 01:03,85 (00:33,80)

45, Kind, Celina 1996 LIE Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband 01:03,90 +06.41 585
RT +0,84, 50m: 00:31,10, 100m: 01:03,90 (00:32,80)

46. Meza-Peraza, Mary Laura 1990 AUT USC Graz 01:04,22 +06.73 576
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:30,48, 100m: 01:04,22 (00:33,74)

47. Schroll, Gerit 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Kd&flach 01:04,34  +06.85 573
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:31,20, 100m: 01:04,34 (00:33,14)

48. Daxbdck, Lena 1999 AUT ASV Wien 01:04,36  +06.87 572
RT +0,66, 50m: 00:30,96, 100m: 01:04,36 (00:33,40)

49. Thaler, Lena 1999 ITA Sportclub Meran 01:04,44  +06.95 570
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:31,06, 100m: 01:04,44 (00:33,38)

50. Haeufler, Anja 1998 ITA SSV Bozen 01:04,57 +07.08 567
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:04,57 (00:34,22)

51. Volfova, Marketa 1996 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 01:04,91 +07.42 558
RT +0,84, 50m: 00:31,09, 100m: 01:04,91 (00:33,82)

52. Schreiner, Frida 1999 AUT USC Graz 01:05,30 +07.81 548
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:31,40, 100m: 01:05,30 (00:33,90)

53. Santer, Anna 1998 ITA Sportclub Meran 01:05,32 +07.83 548
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:30,96, 100m: 01:05,32 (00:34,36)

54. Spreizer, Katharina 2000 AUT USC Graz 01:05,33 +07.84 547
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:31,70, 100m: 01:05,33 (00:33,63)

55. Carnevali, Ilaria 1995 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 01:05,40 +07.91 546
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,85, 100m: 01:05,40 (00:34,55)

56. Bontempelli, Sofia 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 01:05,62 +08.13 540
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:31,46, 100m: 01:05,62 (00:34,16)

57. Kaserer, Simone 1996 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 01:05,64 +08.15 540
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:31,13, 100m: 01:05,64 (00:34,51)

58. Mitterhumer, Anna 1994 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 01:05,79  +08.30 536
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:31,48, 100m: 01:05,79 (00:34,31)

59. Ammann, Viviane 1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 01:05,90 +08.41 533
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:31,26, 100m: 01:05,90 (00:34,64)

60. Utz, Tina 1997 AUT SK Kruder Zirl 01:06,13  +08.64 528
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:31,11, 100m: 01:06,13 (00:35,02)

61. Koss, Veronika 1998 AUT USC Graz 01:06,28  +08.79 524
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:31,47, 100m: 01:06,28 (00:34,81)

62. Bamschoria, Julia 1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee 01:06,52  +09.03 518
RT +0,85, 50m: 00:32,24, 100m: 01:06,52 (00:34,28)

63. Richter, Celine 1997 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:06,76  +09.27 513
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:31,34, 100m: 01:06,76 (00:35,42)

64. Werth, Anna 1999 ITA SSV Bozen 01:07,05 +09.56 506
RT +0,85, 50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:07,05 (00:34,60)

65. Aschauer, Katharina 1996 AUT USC Graz 01:07,15  +09.66 504
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:31,66, 100m: 01:07,15 (00:35,49)

66. Kepler, Nadine 1996 AUT SU Madling 01:07,47  +09.98 497
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:31,47, 100m: 01:07,47 (00:36,00)

66. Ceprkalo, Jovana 2000 BIH Akademski plivacki klub "22.april" 01:07,47  +09.98 497
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:32,16, 100m: 01:07,47 (00:35,31)
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68. Williere, Marie-Therese 1997 AUT USC Graz 01:07,67 +10.18 493
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:32,11, 100m: 01:07,67 (00:35,56)

69. Gutmann, Franziska 1999 ITA Sportclub Meran 01:07,91  +10.42 487
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:07,91 (00:35,78)

70. Veiter, Sabrina 1997 AUT USC Graz 01:08,23 +10.74 480
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:32,11, 100m: 01:08,23 (00:36,12)

71. Edlinger, Anna Lena 1999 ITA Sportclub Meran 01:08,96  +11.47 465
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:33,06, 100m: 01:08,96 (00:35,90)

72. Jorda, Sophia 1996 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 01:09,04 +11.55 464
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:09,04 (00:36,02)

73. HuB, Margret 1998 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:09,09 +11.60 463
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:32,93, 100m: 01:09,09 (00:36,16)

74. Knapp, Katharina 1999 ITA SSV Bozen 01:09,74 +12.25 450
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:33,72, 100m: 01:09,74 (00:36,02)

75. GroiB3, Sophie 1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:10,56  +13.07 434
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:33,77, 100m: 01:10,56 (00:36,79)

76. Frick, Andrea 1993 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 01:10,81  +13.32 430
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:10,81 (00:37,32)

77. Moser, Lena 1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:11,30 +13.81 421
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:34,59, 100m: 01:11,30 (00:36,71)

78. Werber, Sarah 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 01:11,37 +13.88 420
RT +0,88, 50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:11,37 (00:37,06)

79. Meraner, Aline 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 01:11,93 +14.44 410
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:33,68, 100m: 01:11,93 (00:38,25)

80. Dragovic, Mila 2002 AUT SC Austria Wien 01:12,06 +14.57 408
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:34,69, 100m: 01:12,06 (00:37,37)

81. Holzner, Magdalena 1997 AUT SK Kruder Zirl 01:13,80 +16.31 380
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:13,80 (00:39,93)

82. Weiermair, Franziska 1998 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 01:13,97 +16.48 377
RT +0,81, 50m: 00:35,23, 100m: 01:13,97 (00:38,74)

83. Freund, Natalie 1997 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 01:14,52  +17.03 369
RT +0,92, 50m: 00:35,92, 100m: 01:14,52 (00:38,60)

84. Langmann, Lena 2000 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 01:1549  +18.00 355
RT +0,90, 50m: 00:35,76, 100m: 01:15,49 (00:39,73)

85. Droscher, Christina 1998 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau 01:15,84 +18.35 350
RT +1,01, 50m: 00:35,69, 100m: 01:15,84 (00:40,15)

86. Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT SC Austria Wien 01:16,43 +18.94 342
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:16,43 (00:39,60)

87. Hengstenberger, Carina 2001 GER SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 01:17,40 +19.91 329
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:37,07, 100m: 01:17,40 (00:40,33)

88. Hegyi, Viktoria 1998 HUN Celldomolki VVSE 01:17,98  +20.49 322
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:37,51, 100m: 01:17,98 (00:40,47)

89. Geyrhofer, Jannika 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 01:27,99  +30.50 224
RT +0,81, 50m: 00:42,49, 100m: 01:27,99 (00:45,50)

90. Wessiak, Nina 2002 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:35,13 +37.64 177
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:42,85, 100m: 01:35,13 (00:52,28)
Schneiderova, Natalia 1998 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia d.n.s.
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Murphy, Grainne
Harkam, Katrin
Steffen, Christina
Burda, Ana
Dvorska, Ivana
Sirilova, Terezia

1993 IRL
1997 AUT
1996 AUT
1996 AUT
1999 SVK
1999 SVK

Ireland

SV Volksbank Kéflach
USC Graz

USC Graz

Sportovy klub Iglovia
Sportovy klub Iglovia

event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

open

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Scheriibl, Markus
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:25,14, 100m

. Hanusch, Markus

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:25,19, 100m:
. Vukic, Mihael

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:24,74, 100m:
. Sever, Mislav

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:25,31, 100m:
. Brandl, David

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:26,10, 100m:
. Groll, Nicolas

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:25,52, 100m:
. O'Sullivan, Brian

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:25,14, 100m:
. Soric, Lovre

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,04, 100m

. Posta, Ivan
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:25,36, 100m:

Schertibl, Christian

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:26,21, 100m:

Havranek, Tomas

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:25,98, 100m:

Haldemann, Alexandre

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:25,71, 100m:

Wartner, Daniel

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,16, 100m:

Hofferer, Markus

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:25,62, 100m:

Matacin, Luka

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:25,81, 100m:

Benicek, Karel

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:25,85, 100m:

Sever, Luka

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:25,37, 100m:

Scian, Alessandro
RT +0,66, 50m: 00:25,84, 100m

Vican, Lubos

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,61, 100m:

1992 AUT

: 00:51,74 (00:26,60)

1987 GER
00:52,08 (00:26,89)
1994 CRO
00:52,17 (00:27,43)
1994 CRO
00:52,19 (00:26,88)
1987 AUT
00:52,33 (00:26,23)
1994 SUI
00:52,49 (00:26,97)
1995 IRL
00:52,57 (00:27,43)
1995 CRO

: 00:52,71 (00:27,67)

1994 CRO
00:52,76 (00:27,40)
1994 AUT
00:52,77 (00:26,56)
1994 CZE
00:53,02 (00:27,04)
1995 SUI
00:53,15 (00:27,44)
1993 AUT
00:53,20 (00:27,04)
1994 AUT
00:53,30 (00:27,68)
1994 CRO
00:53,48 (00:27,67)
1992 CZE
00:53,51 (00:27,66)
1992 CRO
00:53,52 (00:28,15)
1996 ITA

: 00:53,84 (00:28,00)

1995 CZE
00:53,91 (00:28,30)

speedo

ATUS Graz

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Croatian Swimming Federation
Croatian Swimming Federation
1. Perger SV UNIQA

Lausanne Natation

Ireland

Croatian Swimming Federation
Croatian Swimming Federation
ATUS Graz

Czech Swimming Federation
Natation Sportive Geneve

ASV Raiffeisen Linz
SVS-Simmering

PK Primorje

PK Zlin

Medvescak

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

Czech Swimming Federation

SPORT LSE: 02

5 teicrmark;
Steiermark e

~

00:51,74
00:52,08
00:52,17
00:52,19
00:52,33
00:52,49
00:52,57
00:52,71
00:52,76
00:52,77
00:53,02
00:53,15
00:53,20
00:53,30
00:53,48
00:53,51
00:53,52
00:53,84

00:53,91

RIA|Z

SPOR

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

Q

Q +00.34
Q +00.43
Q +00.45
Q +00.59
Q +00.75
Q +00.83
Q +00.97
q +01.02
q +01.03
q +01.28
q +01.41
q +01.46
q +01.56
q +01.74
q +01.77
+01.78
+02.10

+02.17

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER
life,

10:53 h
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20. Krce Rabar, Marko 1992 CRO Medvescak 00:54,24  +02.50 674
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:25,57, 100m: 00:54,24 (00:28,67)

21. Kasparik, Milan 1994 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 00:54,38  +02.64 669
RT +0,82, 50m: 00:26,17, 100m: 00:54,38 (00:28,21)

22. Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:54,49 +02.75 665
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:25,75, 100m: 00:54,49 (00:28,74)

23. Unger, Dominik 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:54,53 +02.79 663
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:26,35, 100m: 00:54,53 (00:28,18)

24. Knabl, Alexander 1995 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:54,78 +03.04 654
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:26,45, 100m: 00:54,78 (00:28,33)

25. Knapp, Matthias 1995 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:54,87  +03.13 651
RT +0,64, 50m: 00:26,70, 100m: 00:54,87 (00:28,17)

26. Zarro, Sergio 1995 SUI Limmat Sharks Zirich 00:55,18 +03.44 640
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:26,57, 100m: 00:55,18 (00:28,61)

27. Landi, Lorenzo 1996 ITA G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 00:55,48 +03.74 630
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,06, 100m: 00:55,48 (00:28,42)

28. Steffan, Sebastian 1997 AUT ASKO Schwimmclub Steyr 00:55,50 +03.76 629
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,80, 100m: 00:55,50 (00:28,70)

28. Petignat, Olivier 1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:55,50 +03.76 629
RT +0,64, 50m: 00:26,36, 100m: 00:55,50 (00:29,14)

30. Benetti, Diamound 1992 ITA SSV Bozen 00:55,56  +03.82 627
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:26,70, 100m: 00:55,56 (00:28,86)

31. Bernasconi, Attilio 1995 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:55,58 +03.84 627
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:26,70, 100m: 00:55,58 (00:28,88)

32. Hren, Erik 1996 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 00:55,72  +03.98 622
RT +0,83, 50m: 00:27,33, 100m: 00:55,72 (00:28,39)

33. Dietrich, Johannes 1993 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 00:55,78  +04.04 620
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:26,46, 100m: 00:55,78 (00:29,32)

34. Sovrovic, Miha 1996 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 00:55,97  +04.23 614
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:26,61, 100m: 00:55,97 (00:29,36)

35. Grubelnig, Dominik 1994 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee 00:55,98 +04.24 613
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:27,36, 100m: 00:55,98 (00:28,62)

36. Inic, Maksim 1996 AUT SchwimmClub im Theresianum 00:56,02  +04.28 612
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:26,56, 100m: 00:56,02 (00:29,46)

37. van Berkel, Tim 1996 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:56,14  +04.40 608
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:26,80, 100m: 00:56,14 (00:29,34)

38. Konrad, Paul 1993 AUT USC Graz 00:56,25  +04.51 604
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:26,96, 100m: 00:56,25 (00:29,29)

39. Feusi, Felix 1991 AUT ATUS Graz 00:56,39  +04.65 600
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:27,80, 100m: 00:56,39 (00:28,59)

40. Sucic, Zvonimir 1997 CRO Medvescak 00:56,44 +04.70 598
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,03, 100m: 00:56,44 (00:29,41)

41. Radina, Martin 1994 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jiicin 00:56,49 +04.75 597
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:27,04, 100m: 00:56,49 (00:29,45)

42. Bernatschek, Alexander 1996 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:56,64 +04.90 592
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:26,82, 100m: 00:56,64 (00:29,82)

43. Pietra, Alessio 1994 SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 00:56,67  +04.93 591
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:27,36, 100m: 00:56,67 (00:29,31)

44, Kiinzli, Stefan 1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:56,95 +05.21 582
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:26,86, 100m: 00:56,95 (00:30,09)
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45.

46.
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48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.
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57.

58.

59.

60.

61.
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63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
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Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:27,13, 100m:

Sogne, Matteo

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:27,91, 100m:

Strukelj, Aljaz

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27,61, 100m:

Zaninovic, Mario

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:27,74, 100m:

Eed, Karim

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,51, 100m:

Aichbauer, Benjamin

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:27,95, 100m:

Koltermann, Wilhelm

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:27,55, 100m:

Jehle, Jakob

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:27,89, 100m:

Manasek, Jiri

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:28,06, 100m:

Lenzeder, Stefan

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,85, 100m:

Krebs, Willy

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:28,21, 100m:

Margotti, Nicolas

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:27,95, 100m:

Espernberger, Philipp

RT +0,54, 50m: 00:28,60, 100m:

Mayer, Felix

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:28,35, 100m:

Leone, Alex
RT +0,89, 50m: 00:28,34, 100m

Ceprkalo, Mihajlo

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,15, 100m:

Purgar, Filip

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:28,22, 100m:

Boshoff, Keagan
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,89, 100m

Halilovic, Erwin

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,75, 100m:

Vitek, Simon

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,85, 100m:

Bertagnolli, Luca

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,46, 100m:

Walenta, Kelvin

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,62, 100m:

Morandell, Paul

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:29,25, 100m:

Freund, Kevin

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:28,08, 100m:

Sonntag, Marco

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:30,16, 100m:

1998 AUT
00:57,05 (00:29,92)
1996 ITA
00:57,10 (00:29,19)
1996 SLO
00:57,12 (00:29,51)
1997 CRO
00:57,15 (00:29,41)
1996 AUT
00:57,63 (00:30,12)
1995 AUT
00:58,07 (00:30,12)
1995 GER
00:58,28 (00:30,73)
1994 AUT
00:58,37 (00:30,48)
1996 CZE
00:58,61 (00:30,55)
1994 AUT
00:58,73 (00:30,88)
1996 SUI
00:58,90 (00:30,69)
1998 AUT
00:59,15 (00:31,20)
1997 AUT
00:59,51 (00:30,91)
1985 GER
00:59,56 (00:31,21)
1995 ITA

: 00:59,62 (00:31,28)

1999 BIH
00:59,84 (00:30,69)

1994 AUT
00:59,97 (00:31,75)

1992 GER

: 01:00,07 (00:31,18)

1996 AUT
01:00,08 (00:31,33)
1997 AUT
01:00,22 (00:31,37)
1998 ITA
01:00,50 (00:32,04)
1997 AUT
01:00,92 (00:32,30)
1996 ITA
01:01,15 (00:31,90)
1993 GER
01:01,19 (00:33,11)
1998 AUT
01:02,39 (00:32,23)

speedo

USC Graz

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena
Plavalni klub Branik Maribor
Medvescak

SU Médling

Schwimmverein Worthersee

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Plavecky klub Novy Jiicin
Schwimmverein Vécklabruck
Swim Team Biel-Bienne

SU Maédling

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.
SSV Bozen

Akademski plivacki klub "22.april"
ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SchwimmClub im Theresianum
SVS-Schwimmen

Sportclub Meran

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

SSV Bozen

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

SK Kruder Zirl

SPORT = @ Dasland )

4

00:57,05

00:57,10

00:57,12

00:57,15

00:57,63

00:58,07

00:58,28

00:58,37

00:58,61

00:58,73

00:58,90

00:59,15

00:59,51

00:59,56

00:59,62

00:59,84

00:59,97

01:00,07

01:00,08

01:00,22

01:00,50

01:00,92

01:01,15

01:01,19

01:02,39

AlZ

SPORT

+05.31

+05.36

+05.38

+05.41

+05.89

+06.33

+06.54

+06.63

+06.87

+06.99

+07.16

+07.41

+07.77

+07.82

+07.88

+08.10

+08.23

+08.33

+08.34

+08.48

+08.76

+09.18

+09.41

+09.45

+10.65

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Jife

11:08 h
579

578
577
576
562
549
543
541
534
531
526
520
510
509
508
502
499
496
496
493
486
476
470
470

443

page 119



official results 10.06.2012, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2012 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria
cont. event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary - open 11:08 h

70. Hercog, Jan 1998 AUT ATUS Graz 01:02,48 +10.74 441
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,80, 100m: 01:02,48 (00:32,68)

71. Gérber, Daniel 1997 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 01:03,68 +11.94 417
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:30,54, 100m: 01:03,68 (00:33,14)

72. Langmann, Sven 1997 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 01:04,42 +12.68 402
RT +0,81, 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:04,42 (00:33,45)

73. Trattner, Felix 1996 AUT USC Graz 01:04,50 +12.76 401
RT +1,01, 50m: 00:31,11, 100m: 01:04,50 (00:33,39)

74. Schaffer, Florian 1998 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:04,76  +13.02 396
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:30,43, 100m: 01:04,76 (00:34,33)

75. Holler, Lukas 1998 AUT SU Madling 01:05,07 +13.33 390
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,17, 100m: 01:05,07 (00:33,90)

76. Fekete, Csongor 1999 HUN Celldomolki VVSE 01:05,25 +13.51 387
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:31,82, 100m: 01:05,25 (00:33,43)

77. Astner, Thomas 1998 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 01:06,57 +14.83 365
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:32,12, 100m: 01:06,57 (00:34,45)

78. Vass, Peter 1998 HUN Celldomdlki VVSE 01:06,66  +14.92 363
RT +0,63, 50m: 00:32,00, 100m: 01:06,66 (00:34,66)

79. Deutschl, Mark 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 01:06,79  +15.05 361
RT +0,87, 50m: 00:32,36, 100m: 01:06,79 (00:34,43)

80. Pilhatsch, Stefan 2000 AUT USC Graz 01:07,92 +16.18 343
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:33,31, 100m: 01:07,92 (00:34,61)

81. Prenner, Christoph 2000 AUT SC Austria Wien 01:09,09 +17.35 326
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:09,09 (00:36,36)

82. Pauritsch, Johannes 1997 AUT USC Graz 01:09,98 +18.24 314
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,37, 100m: 01:09,98 (00:36,61)

83. Reiser, Marco 2000 AUT USC Graz 01:12,68 +20.94 280
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:34,51, 100m: 01:12,68 (00:38,17)

84. Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT USC Graz 01:16,05 +24.31 245
RT +0,60, 50m: 00:36,28, 100m: 01:16,05 (00:39,77)

85. Troger, Leonard 2000 AUT SC Austria Wien 01:16,33  +24.59 242
RT +0,51, 50m: 00:35,98, 100m: 01:16,33 (00:40,35)

86. Hopper, Andreas 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 01:17,43  +25.69 232
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:37,02, 100m: 01:17,43 (00:40,41)

87. Spreizer, Konstantin 2002 AUT USC Graz 01:19,43  +27.69 215
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:37,80, 100m: 01:19,43 (00:41,63)

88. Lang, Florian 2000 AUT USC Graz 01:20,00 +28.26 210
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:37,87, 100m: 01:20,00 (00:42,13)

89. Nardai, Gergd 2000 HUN Celldémolki VVSE 01:21,81  +30.07 196
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:37,94, 100m: 01:21,81 (00:43,87)

90. Dexl, Oscar 2002 AUT ATUS Graz 01:25,66  +33.92 171
RT +0,65, 50m: 00:39,19, 100m: 01:25,66 (00:46,47)

91. GroiB3, Maximilian 2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:26,62  +34.88 166
RT +0,82, 50m: 00:40,52, 100m: 01:26,62 (00:46,10)

92. Wendelin, Timo 2002 AUT USC Graz 01:27,81 +36.07 159
RT +0,82, 50m: 00:40,80, 100m: 01:27,81 (00:47,01)

93. Pickl, Thomas 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 01:30,32  +38.58 146
RT +0,96, 50m: 00:41,25, 100m: 01:30,32 (00:49,07)

94. Gruber, Emilian 2002 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:32,91  +41.17 134
RT +0,84, 50m: 00:43,66, 100m: 01:32,91 (00:49,25)

sngedo EiEse o GIRIA[Z Jong
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95. Rupp, Felix 2003 AUT USC Graz 01:34,85
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:42,12, 100m: 01:34,85 (00:52,73)
96. Wessiak, Timo 2000 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:53,37
RT +0,58, 50m: 00:53,61, 100m: 01:53,37 (00:59,76)
Mora, Lorenzo 1998 ITA G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena
11:05 h Starting before the starting signal
Eberl, Lorenz 1999 AUT ATUS Graz
Bruder, Andrea 1995 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
Noe, Gabriel 1996 AUT SVS-Schwimmen
Balaz, Martin 1998 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia
Sikorai, Sebastian 2002 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia
Hric, Juraj 1999 SVK Sportovy klub Iglovia
Margotti, Christoph 1996 AUT SU Mddling
withdrawn.
event 31 - 200m Individual medley women preliminary
open
1. Halbreiner, Uschi 1991 AUT USC Graz 02:19,06

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:29,67, 100m:
. Horska, Kristyna

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:31,16, 100m:
. Schwerzmann, Fabienne

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:30,74, 100m:
. Koschischek, Birgit

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:30,69, 100m:
. Rados, Katarina

RT +0,97, 50m: 00:30,53, 100m:
. Knezevic, Zaljana

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,98, 100m:
. Roas, Johanna

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:30,77, 100m:
. Steinegger, Jordis

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:30,01, 100m:
. Mamie, Sara

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:31,62, 100m:

Himmler, Katharina

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:31,14, 100m:

Baric, Mia

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:31,92, 100m:

Pretre, Ava

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,41, 100m:

Kadlecova, Michaela

RT +0,89, 50m: 00:31,39, 100m:

Tuckova, Tereza

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:32,17, 100m:

01:04,48 (00:34,81), 150m: 01:45,93 (00:41,45), 200m: 02:19,06 (00:33,13)
1997 CZE Czech Swimming Federation

01:09,15 (00:37,99), 150m: 01:50,62 (00:41,47), 200m: 02:23,62 (00:33,00)
1995 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau

01:09,01 (00:38,27), 150m: 01:51,92 (00:42,91), 200m: 02:25,67 (00:33,75)
1987 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:11,37 (00:40,68), 150m: 01:53,77 (00:42,40), 200m: 02:25,74 (00:31,97)
1996 CRO Croatian Swimming Federation

01:07,97 (00:37,44), 150m: 01:51,68 (00:43,71), 200m: 02:25,77 (00:34,09)
1991 CRO PK Primorje

01:07,55 (00:37,57), 150m: 01:52,77 (00:45,22), 200m: 02:25,96 (00:33,19)
1993 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

01:09,04 (00:38,27), 150m: 01:52,01 (00:42,97), 200m: 02:25,99 (00:33,98)
1983 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz

01:08,25 (00:38,24), 150m: 01:53,62 (00:45,37), 200m: 02:26,46 (00:32,84)
1996 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:10,13 (00:38,51), 150m: 01:54,14 (00:44,01), 200m: 02:26,99 (00:32,85)
1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:09,17 (00:38,03), 150m: 01:53,82 (00:44,65), 200m: 02:27,29 (00:33,47)
1994 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:10,59 (00:38,67), 150m: 01:53,90 (00:43,31), 200m: 02:27,71 (00:33,81)
1996 SUI Lausanne Natation

01:08,48 (00:39,07), 150m: 01:53,46 (00:44,98), 200m: 02:27,97 (00:34,51)
1993 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno

01:11,24 (00:39,85), 150m: 01:53,28 (00:42,04), 200m: 02:28,54 (00:35,26)
1995 CZE Bohemians Praha CZE

01:11,35 (00:39,18), 150m: 01:54,60 (00:43,25), 200m: 02:29,11 (00:34,51)

02:23,62
02:25,67
02:25,74
02:25,77
02:25,96
02:25,99
02:26,46
02:26,99
02:27,29
02:27,71
02:27,97
02:28,54

02:29,11

SPORT PO L G|R[A]Z
B' ‘é"iwulmi I SPOR‘T

speedo

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+43.11

+01:01.63

dqg.

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

Q

Q +04.56
Q +06.61
Q +06.68
Q +06.71
Q +06.90
Q +06.93
Q +07.40
q +07.93
q +08.23
q +08.65
q +08.91
q +09.48

q +10.05

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Jife

11:08 h
126

74

816
741
710
709
709
706
706
699
691
687
681
678
670

662
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15.

16

16.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

35.

37.

38.

39.

Crovetto, Adriana

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:31,74, 100m:

. Pichler, Nicole
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:31,70, 100m:

Hromadkova, Tereza

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:30,66, 100m:

Tewes, Alexandra

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:32,54, 100m:

Schoérkhuber, Nikola

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,02, 100m:

Huber, Silvana

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,63, 100m:

Malits, Hannah

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:32,71, 100m:

Stepanova, Monika

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:32,67, 100m:

Banzer, Theresa

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:32,69, 100m:

Oestringer, Cherelle

RT +0,89, 50m: 00:33,29, 100m:

Haldemann, Maria-Ines

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:33,14, 100m:

Bettin, Katia

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:32,61, 100m:

Pilhatsch, Caroline

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:31,67, 100m:

Kreundl, Lena

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:32,28, 100m:

Schreiner, Laura
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:32,31, 100m

Gschwentner, Emma

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:34,70, 100m:

Springhetti, Katharina

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,81, 100m:

Biichel, Jasmin
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:32,01, 100m

Medvesek, Ajda

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:32,36, 100m:

Dorflinger, Pia

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:32,50, 100m:

Hackl, Victoria

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:32,30, 100m:

Medvesek, Urska

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:33,55, 100m:

Hackl, Cornelia

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:31,41, 100m:

Enkner, Sophie

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:34,17, 100m:

Bovay, Jennifer

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:32,85, 100m:

1995 SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA

01:09,67 (00:37,93), 150m: 01:54,51 (00:44,84), 200m: 02:29,55 (00:35,04)
1995 AUT USC Graz

01:11,03 (00:39,33), 150m: 01:55,27 (00:44,24), 200m: 02:30,24 (00:34,97)
1990 CZE Bohemians Praha CZE

01:10,32 (00:39,66), 150m: 01:54,67 (00:44,35), 200m: 02:30,24 (00:35,57)
1996 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:12,02 (00:39,48), 150m: 01:54,04 (00:42,02), 200m: 02:30,38 (00:36,34)
1997 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862

01:08,94 (00:36,92), 150m: 01:55,65 (00:46,71), 200m: 02:30,65 (00:35,00)
1995 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau

01:16,75 (00:45,12), 150m: 01:56,57 (00:39,82), 200m: 02:31,21 (00:34,64)
1998 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:12,79 (00:40,08), 150m: 01:55,63 (00:42,84), 200m: 02:31,22 (00:35,59)
1997 CZE Czech Swimming Federation

01:15,52 (00:42,85), 150m: 01:57,14 (00:41,62), 200m: 02:31,56 (00:34,42)
1996 LIE Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband

01:12,47 (00:39,78), 150m: 01:55,52 (00:43,05), 200m: 02:31,58 (00:36,06)
1991 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne

01:12,92 (00:39,63), 150m: 01:58,18 (00:45,26), 200m: 02:32,02 (00:33,84)
1997 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne

01:13,78 (00:40,64), 150m: 01:57,51 (00:43,73), 200m: 02:32,16 (00:34,65)
1997 ITA SSV Bozen

01:14,24 (00:41,63), 150m: 01:57,94 (00:43,70), 200m: 02:32,90 (00:34,96)
1999 AUT USC Graz

01:10,70 (00:39,03), 150m: 01:57,05 (00:46,35), 200m: 02:33,15 (00:36,10)
1997 AUT SC Worgl

01:12,36 (00:40,08), 150m: 01:58,39 (00:46,03), 200m: 02:33,64 (00:35,25)
1997 AUT USC Graz

02:29,55

02:30,24

02:30,24

02:30,38

02:30,65

02:31,21

02:31,22

02:31,56

02:31,58

02:32,02

02:32,16

02:32,90

02:33,15

02:33,64

02:33,71

: 01:11,66 (00:39,35), 150m: 01:56,65 (00:44,99), 200m: 02:33,71 (00:37,06)

1997 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck
01:11,44 (00:36,74), 150m: 01:57,99 (00:46,55), 200m: 02:33,75 (00:35,76)
1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen
01:15,54 (00:41,73), 150m: 01:58,28 (00:42,74), 200m: 02:33,81 (00:35,53)
1997 LIE Liechtensteiner Schwimmverband

02:33,75

02:33,81

02:33,98

: 01:12,21 (00:40,20), 150m: 01:57,95 (00:45,74), 200m: 02:33,98 (00:36,03)

1998 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor

01:11,85 (00:39,49), 150m: 01:58,55 (00:46,70), 200m: 02:34,40 (00:35,85)
1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:12,38 (00:39,88), 150m: 01:59,41 (00:47,03), 200m: 02:34,43 (00:35,02)
1995 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:11,92 (00:39,62), 150m: 01:59,92 (00:48,00), 200m: 02:35,33 (00:35,41)
1998 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor

01:13,78 (00:40,23), 150m: 02:01,30 (00:47,52), 200m: 02:35,33 (00:34,03)
1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:10,59 (00:39,18), 150m: 01:59,56 (00:48,97), 200m: 02:35,98 (00:36,42)
1995 AUT Union McDonald's ADM Linz

01:16,19 (00:42,02), 150m: 02:00,63 (00:44,44), 200m: 02:36,08 (00:35,45)
1996 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:15,44 (00:42,59), 150m: 01:57,14 (00:41,70), 200m: 02:36,67 (00:39,53)

02:34,40
02:34,43
02:35,33
02:35,33
02:35,98
02:36,08

02:36,67

SPORT = @ Dasland )

4

AlZ

SPORT

speedo

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

q +10.49

* +11.18

* +11.18

+11.32

+11.59

+12.15

+12.16

+12.50

+12.52

+12.96

+13.10

+13.84

+14.09

+14.58

+14.65

+14.69

+14.75

+14.92

+15.34

+15.37

+16.27

+16.27

+16.92

+17.02

+17.61
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MINERALWASSER

Jife
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656

647
647
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642
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635
631
630
625
623
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586
579
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40

41

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

. Sigg, Florence

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:31,46, 100m:

. Thaler, Liliana

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,95, 100m:

Leschiutta, Giulia

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:34,05, 100m:

Knapp, Andrea

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:33,94, 100m:

Minkova, Alexandra

RT +0,89, 50m: 00:33,93, 100m:

Ammann, Viviane

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:35,76, 100m:

Thaler, Lena

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:34,64, 100m:

Inic, Antonina

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,35, 100m:

Duller, Adriana

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:34,25, 100m:

Carnevali, Ilaria

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:35,75, 100m:

Rouimi, Jasmine

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:36,00, 100m:

Utz, Tina

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34,43, 100m:

Kramer, Judith

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:36,10, 100m:

Schwaiger, Annabelle

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:35,47, 100m:

Bincoletto, Matilde
RT +0,60, 50m: 00:35,02, 100m

Veiter, Sabrina

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:36,22, 100m:

Strafner, Hannah

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:35,76, 100m:

Heidegger, Eva
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:37,02, 100m

Kaserer, Simone

RT +0,55, 50m: 00:34,57, 100m:

Edlinger, Anna Lena

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:37,19, 100m:

Skardelly, Sara

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:33,51, 100m:

Dragovic, Mila

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:37,42, 100m:

Fessl, Mira

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:38,48, 100m:

Moser, Lena

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:40,78, 100m:

Hradil, Victoria

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:37,47, 100m:

1994 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:10,86 (00:39,40), 150m: 02:00,89 (00:50,03), 200m: 02:37,02 (00:36,13)
1995 ITA Sportclub Meran

01:15,41 (00:42,46), 150m: 02:00,87 (00:45,46), 200m: 02:38,09 (00:37,22)
1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:15,06 (00:41,01), 150m: 02:01,81 (00:46,75), 200m: 02:38,27 (00:36,46)
1997 ITA SSV Bozen

01:16,65 (00:42,71), 150m: 02:02,11 (00:45,46), 200m: 02:38,38 (00:36,27)
1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:14,37 (00:40,44), 150m: 02:01,19 (00:46,82), 200m: 02:38,52 (00:37,33)
1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:17,02 (00:41,26), 150m: 02:01,61 (00:44,59), 200m: 02:39,18 (00:37,57)
1999 ITA Sportclub Meran

01:17,94 (00:43,30), 150m: 02:02,74 (00:44,80), 200m: 02:40,28 (00:37,54)
1998 AUT SchwimmClub im Theresianum

01:15,87 (00:42,52), 150m: 02:03,65 (00:47,78), 200m: 02:40,75 (00:37,10)
1997 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:15,72 (00:41,47), 150m: 02:03,62 (00:47,90), 200m: 02:41,18 (00:37,56)
1995 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:17,46 (00:41,71), 150m: 02:03,27 (00:45,81), 200m: 02:41,63 (00:38,36)
1999 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen

01:18,34 (00:42,34), 150m: 02:04,13 (00:45,79), 200m: 02:41,67 (00:37,54)
1997 AUT SK Kruder Zirl

01:16,36 (00:41,93), 150m: 02:05,82 (00:49,46), 200m: 02:41,87 (00:36,05)
1995 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

01:16,99 (00:40,89), 150m: 02:03,91 (00:46,92), 200m: 02:42,25 (00:38,34)
1999 AUT SC Austria Wien

01:21,05 (00:45,58), 150m: 02:04,75 (00:43,70), 200m: 02:43,56 (00:38,81)
1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

02:37,02

02:38,09

02:38,27

02:38,38

02:38,52

02:39,18

02:40,28

02:40,75

02:41,18

02:41,63

02:41,67

02:41,87

02:42,25

02:43,56

02:43,86

: 01:21,61 (00:46,59), 150m: 02:05,69 (00:44,08), 200m: 02:43,86 (00:38,17)

1997 AUT USC Graz

01:16,93 (00:40,71), 150m: 02:05,63 (00:48,70), 200m: 02:44,25 (00:38,62)
1998 AUT SV Volksbank Kdéflach

01:20,00 (00:44,24), 150m: 02:06,85 (00:46,85), 200m: 02:44,78 (00:37,93)
1996 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck

02:44,25

02:44,78

02:46,03

: 01:19,87 (00:42,85), 150m: 02:08,46 (00:48,59), 200m: 02:46,03 (00:37,57)

1996 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck

01:20,05 (00:45,48), 150m: 02:07,53 (00:47,48), 200m: 02:46,07 (00:38,54)
1999 ITA Sportclub Meran

01:19,20 (00:42,01), 150m: 02:11,19 (00:51,99), 200m: 02:48,97 (00:37,78)
1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:20,07 (00:46,56), 150m: 02:11,10 (00:51,03), 200m: 02:51,31 (00:40,21)
2002 AUT SC Austria Wien

01:23,42 (00:46,00), 150m: 02:15,07 (00:51,65), 200m: 02:55,75 (00:40,68)
1996 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:24,98 (00:46,50), 150m: 02:16,47 (00:51,49), 200m: 02:56,96 (00:40,49)
1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben

01:25,90 (00:45,12), 150m: 02:18,39 (00:52,49), 200m: 02:57,67 (00:39,28)
1999 AUT SC Austria Wien

01:23,51 (00:46,04), 150m: 02:16,42 (00:52,91), 200m: 02:57,78 (00:41,36)

02:46,07
02:48,97
02:51,31
02:55,75
02:56,96
02:57,67

02:57,78

 Land (@&

L SE: 05

speedo

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+17.96

+19.03

+19.21

+19.32

+19.46

+20.12

+21.22

+21.69

+22.12

+22.57

+22.61

+22.81

+23.19

+24.50

+24.80

+25.19

+25.72

+26.97

+27.01

+29.91

+32.25

+36.69

+37.90

+38.61

+38.72

11:37 h
567

556
554
553
551
544
533
529
524
520
520
518
514
502
499
495
491
480
479
455
437
404
396
391

391
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65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Miihlleitner, Ines

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:37,86, 100m:

Georgieva, Kristina

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:39,98, 100m:

Sauer, Janine

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:37,03, 100m:

Volleritsch, Stefanie

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:42,89, 100m:

Holzner, Magdalena

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:39,24, 100m:

Hegyi, Viktoria

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:39,18, 100m:

Neuhold, Victoria Anna

RT +0,93, 50m: 00:39,03, 100m:

Prentler, Laura Johanna

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:38,70, 100m:

Babic’, Laura

RT +0,99, 50m: 00:40,67, 100m:

Langitzer, Victoria

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:44,22, 100m:

Holzer, Sarah

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:43,99, 100m:

Brandner, Joanna

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:48,54, 100m:

Eckstein, Lisa

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:43,88, 100m:

Geigl, Janine

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:49,84, 100m:

Gach, Lisa
RT +0,85, 50m: 00:50,20, 100m

Gyurko, Virag
11:30 h

Murphy, Grainne
Doro, Lisa
Skaza, Eva
Merra, Alexandra

1999 AUT SC Austria Wien

01:22,92 (00:45,06), 150m: 02:18,97 (00:56,05), 200m
2000 AUT SC Austria Wien

01:29,75 (00:49,77), 150m: 02:18,50 (00:48,75), 200m
2000 AUT ATUS Graz

01:26,59 (00:49,56), 150m: 02:20,86 (00:54,27), 200m
1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:28,89 (00:46,00), 150m: 02:22,32 (00:53,43), 200m
1997 AUT SK Kruder Zirl

01:25,32 (00:46,08), 150m: 02:21,36 (00:56,04), 200m
1998 HUN Celldomolki VVSE

01:28,53 (00:49,35), 150m: 02:22,35 (00:53,82), 200m

1998 AUT Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau

01:28,26 (00:49,23), 150m: 02:22,13 (00:53,87), 200m
1999 AUT ATUS Khnittelfeld

01:30,04 (00:51,34), 150m: 02:25,80 (00:55,76), 200m
2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:25,27 (00:44,60), 150m: 02:22,23 (00:56,96), 200m:

2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:32,55 (00:48,33), 150m: 02:30,76 (00:58,21), 200m:

2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:37,36 (00:53,37), 150m: 02:32,51 (00:55,15), 200m:

2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:37,32 (00:48,78), 150m: 02:36,87 (00:59,55), 200m:

2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:36,24 (00:52,36), 150m: 02:34,79 (00:58,55), 200m:

2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:39,18 (00:49,34), 150m: 02:37,86 (00:58,68), 200m:

2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

: 01:41,12 (00:50,92), 150m: 02:46,21 (01:05,09), 200m

1998 AUT ASV Wien

1993 IRL Ireland

02:58,76

: 02:58,76 (00:39,79)
02:59,32

: 02:59,32 (00:40,82)
03:03,63

: 03:03,63 (00:42,77)
03:03,96

: 03:03,96 (00:41,64)
03:04,10

: 03:04,10 (00:42,74)
03:06,50

: 03:06,50 (00:44,15)
03:07,78

: 03:07,78 (00:45,65)
03:09,74

: 03:09,74 (00:43,94)
03:10,29

03:10,29 (00:48,06)
03:13,83

03:13,83 (00:43,07)
03:15,85

03:15,85 (00:43,34)
03:16,72

03:16,72 (00:39,85)
03:18,66

03:18,66 (00:43,87)
03:21,63

03:21,63 (00:43,77)
03:32,32

: 03:32,32 (00:46,11)

1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
1997 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor

2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

event 32 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary

open

1.

2.

3.

Maly, Jakub

1992 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion

02:05,73

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:26,71, 100m: 00:58,68 (00:31,97), 150m: 01:34,18 (00:35,50), 200m: 02:05,73 (00:31,55)

Desplanches, Jeremy

1994 SUI Swiss Swimming

02:08,62

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,78, 100m: 01:00,92 (00:33,14), 150m: 01:38,37 (00:37,45), 200m: 02:08,62 (00:30,25)

Krznaric, Fran

1994 CRO Croatian Swimming Federation

02:08,79

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:27,22, 100m: 01:00,10 (00:32,88), 150m: 01:38,23 (00:38,13), 200m: 02:08,79 (00:30,56)

speedo

Steiermark

teicrmark;

SPORT LSE: 02

~

RIA|Z

SPORT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+39.70

+40.26

+44.57

+44.90

+45.04

+47.44

+48.72

+50.68

+51.23

+54.77

+56.79

+57.66

+59.60

+01:02.57

+01:13.26

dq.

Did not finish backstroke in accordance with backstroke finishing rules (left position on the back)

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

Q

Q +02.89

Q +03.06

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Jife

11:37 h
384

381
355
353
352
338
332
321
319
301
292
288
280
268

229

810
757

754
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4.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

27.

Senn, Andreas

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27,14, 100m:
. Staber, Patrick

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:27,72, 100m:
. Ambros, Markus

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,30, 100m:
. Zwirschitz, Sascha

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:28,69, 100m:
. Mitrovic, Ivan

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,80, 100m:
. De Corso, Flavio

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,51, 100m:

Aubdck, Felix

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:28,65, 100m:

Steffan, Sebastian

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27,75, 100m:

Dimitrov, Nikola

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,06, 100m:

Landi, Lorenzo

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,21, 100m:

Kaufmann, Valentin

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:30,16, 100m:

Springhetti, David

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:29,71, 100m:

Zarro, Sergio

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,91, 100m:

Pusceddu, Alessandro

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,02, 100m:

Ciccone, Fabio
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,45, 100m

Dietrich, Johannes

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,09, 100m:

Samundsson, Sven Arnar

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:29,72, 100m:

Milcevic, Filip
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,58, 100m
Margotti, Christoph

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:29,19, 100m:

Giefing, Richard

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:29,02, 100m:

Slanschek, Tim

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:29,22, 100m:

Knesl, Jakub

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:28,55, 100m:

Hollaus, Tobias

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:29,60, 100m:

Hitzinger, Dominik

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:29,68, 100m:

Bertagnolli, Fabio

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27,20, 100m:

1994 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein

01:00,07 (00:32,93), 150m: 01:37,54 (00:37,47), 200m: 02:09,01 (00:31,47)
1996 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:01,53 (00:33,81), 150m: 01:40,34 (00:38,81), 200m: 02:10,78 (00:30,44)
1995 AUT ATUS Graz

01:01,70 (00:32,40), 150m: 01:40,32 (00:38,62), 200m: 02:11,19 (00:30,87)
1995 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:03,46 (00:34,77), 150m: 01:40,05 (00:36,59), 200m: 02:11,74 (00:31,69)
1994 SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA

01:01,88 (00:34,08), 150m: 01:41,67 (00:39,79), 200m: 02:13,19 (00:31,52)
1992 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:03,53 (00:35,02), 150m: 01:41,81 (00:38,28), 200m: 02:13,28 (00:31,47)
1996 AUT SU Madling

01:04,77 (00:36,12), 150m: 01:43,66 (00:38,89), 200m: 02:13,29 (00:29,63)
1997 AUT ASKO Schwimmclub Steyr

01:02,79 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:41,88 (00:39,09), 200m: 02:14,39 (00:32,51)
1995 GER SCW Miinchen e.V.1912

01:03,93 (00:34,87), 150m: 01:44,44 (00:40,51), 200m: 02:15,28 (00:30,84)
1996 ITA G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena

01:03,87 (00:34,66), 150m: 01:44,76 (00:40,89), 200m: 02:15,52 (00:30,76)
1995 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

01:04,63 (00:34,47), 150m: 01:45,86 (00:41,23), 200m: 02:16,07 (00:30,21)
1996 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen

01:06,04 (00:36,33), 150m: 01:44,06 (00:38,02), 200m: 02:16,11 (00:32,05)
1995 SUI Limmat Sharks Ziirich

01:03,88 (00:34,97), 150m: 01:45,74 (00:41,86), 200m: 02:16,27 (00:30,53)
1996 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen

01:04,77 (00:34,75), 150m: 01:44,75 (00:39,98), 200m: 02:16,33 (00:31,58)
1995 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau

02:09,01

02:10,78

02:11,19

02:11,74

02:13,19

02:13,28

02:13,29

02:14,39

02:15,28

02:15,52

02:16,07

02:16,11

02:16,27

02:16,33

02:16,35

: 01:04,32 (00:35,87), 150m: 01:45,28 (00:40,96), 200m: 02:16,35 (00:31,07)

1993 AUT SV Gallneukirchen

01:03,82 (00:35,73), 150m: 01:42,26 (00:38,44), 200m: 02:16,52 (00:34,26)
1996 CRO Medvescak

01:03,92 (00:34,20), 150m: 01:46,53 (00:42,61), 200m: 02:16,68 (00:30,15)
1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

02:16,52

02:16,68

02:17,02

: 01:03,68 (00:35,10), 150m: 01:44,86 (00:41,18), 200m: 02:17,02 (00:32,16)

1996 AUT SU Mddling

01:03,04 (00:33,85), 150m: 01:43,65 (00:40,61), 200m: 02:17,10 (00:33,45)
1995 AUT USC Graz

01:04,20 (00:35,18), 150m: 01:44,34 (00:40,14), 200m: 02:17,35 (00:33,01)
1996 LIE Schwimmclub Unterland Eschen

01:06,35 (00:37,13), 150m: 01:46,90 (00:40,55), 200m: 02:17,39 (00:30,49)
1996 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jiicin

01:03,46 (00:34,91), 150m: 01:45,84 (00:42,38), 200m: 02:17,62 (00:31,78)
1993 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

01:07,23 (00:37,63), 150m: 01:45,55 (00:38,32), 200m: 02:17,96 (00:32,41)
1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:07,52 (00:37,84), 150m: 01:46,17 (00:38,65), 200m: 02:18,21 (00:32,04)
1996 ITA Sportclub Meran

01:02,75 (00:35,55), 150m: 01:44,85 (00:42,10), 200m: 02:18,21 (00:33,36)

02:17,10
02:17,35
02:17,39
02:17,62
02:17,9
02:18,21

02:18,21

SPORT = @ Dasland ) .‘ —

.

speedo

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Q +03.28
Q +05.05
Q +05.46
Q +06.01
Q +07.46
q +07.55
q +07.56
q +08.66
q +09.55
q +09.79
q +10.34
q +10.38
q +10.54
+10.60
+10.62
+10.79
+10.95
+11.29
+11.37
+11.62
+11.66
+11.89
+12.23
+12.48

+12.48

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

Jife

11:56 h
750

720
713
704
682
680
680
664
651
647
639
639
637
636
635
633
631
626
625
622
621
618
613
610

610
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29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Spahn, Nico

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:29,25, 100m:

Vican, Lubos

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,56, 100m:

Sucic, Zvonimir

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,90, 100m:

Sturzenegger, Andri

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:30,17, 100m:

Pezzutto, Michele

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,20, 100m:

Escher, Oliver

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,15, 100m:

Ernhofer, Stefan

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:29,41, 100m:

Mora, Lorenzo

RT +0,99, 50m: 00:29,55, 100m:

Ambros, Lukas

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:29,77, 100m:

Krebs, Willy

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:30,61, 100m:

Knapp, Matthias

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,50, 100m:

Blazek, Robin

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:29,96, 100m:
. Koltermann, Wilhelm
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:29,48, 100m:

Marson, Nicola

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,17, 100m:

Kukolja, Ivan
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,94, 100m

Vitek, Simon

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:30,30, 100m:

Simbartl, Vojtech

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,89, 100m:

Popovic, Grega
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:31,26, 100m
Halozan, Gasper

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:32,06, 100m:

Sonntag, Marco

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:33,46, 100m:

Frank, Jakob

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,87, 100m:

Espernberger, Philipp

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,49, 100m:

Milcher, Marco

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:33,63, 100m:

Fekete, Csongor

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:34,47, 100m:

Vass, Peter

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:33,65, 100m:

1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:04,61 (00:35,36), 150m: 01:44,56 (00:39,95), 200m: 02:18,23 (00:33,67)
1995 CZE Czech Swimming Federation

01:02,06 (00:33,50), 150m: 01:46,70 (00:44,64), 200m: 02:18,70 (00:32,00)
1997 CRO Medvescak

01:04,74 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:48,21 (00:43,47), 200m: 02:18,78 (00:30,57)
1995 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:05,74 (00:35,57), 150m: 01:47,04 (00:41,30), 200m: 02:19,62 (00:32,58)
1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:05,80 (00:37,60), 150m: 01:47,04 (00:41,24), 200m: 02:19,66 (00:32,62)
1992 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau

01:06,28 (00:37,13), 150m: 01:49,18 (00:42,90), 200m: 02:21,56 (00:32,38)
1994 AUT SU Madling

01:05,16 (00:35,75), 150m: 01:48,36 (00:43,20), 200m: 02:22,38 (00:34,02)
1998 ITA G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena

01:04,95 (00:35,40), 150m: 01:48,69 (00:43,74), 200m: 02:22,45 (00:33,76)
1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:06,83 (00:37,06), 150m: 01:50,72 (00:43,89), 200m: 02:22,78 (00:32,06)
1996 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne

01:08,81 (00:38,20), 150m: 01:50,09 (00:41,28), 200m: 02:23,35 (00:33,26)
1995 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:04,69 (00:36,19), 150m: 01:50,31 (00:45,62), 200m: 02:23,49 (00:33,18)
1995 CZE PK Zlin

01:06,52 (00:36,56), 150m: 01:49,79 (00:43,27), 200m: 02:23,73 (00:33,94)
1995 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

01:06,78 (00:37,30), 150m: 01:51,37 (00:44,59), 200m: 02:24,19 (00:32,82)
1995 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:07,22 (00:38,05), 150m: 01:50,22 (00:43,00), 200m: 02:24,69 (00:34,47)
1993 CRO Olimp Terme Tuhelj

02:18,23

02:18,70

02:18,78

02:19,62

02:19,66

02:21,56

02:22,38

02:22,45

02:22,78

02:23,35

02:23,49

02:23,73

02:24,19

02:24,69

02:24,80

: 01:05,98 (00:37,04), 150m: 01:52,66 (00:46,68), 200m: 02:24,80 (00:32,14)

1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:07,54 (00:37,24), 150m: 01:51,77 (00:44,23), 200m: 02:25,05 (00:33,28)
1996 CZE Czech Swimming Federation

01:09,32 (00:39,43), 150m: 01:48,84 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:25,25 (00:36,41)
1997 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor

02:25,05

02:25,25

02:25,85

: 01:08,37 (00:37,11), 150m: 01:52,08 (00:43,71), 200m: 02:25,85 (00:33,77)

1996 SLO Plavalni klub Branik Maribor

01:14,51 (00:42,45), 150m: 01:56,07 (00:41,56), 200m: 02:31,31 (00:35,24)
1998 AUT SK Kruder Zirl

01:14,77 (00:41,31), 150m: 01:58,73 (00:43,96), 200m: 02:31,62 (00:32,89)
1999 AUT ASV Wien

01:11,56 (00:39,69), 150m: 01:56,78 (00:45,22), 200m: 02:31,82 (00:35,04)
1997 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz

01:09,81 (00:40,32), 150m: 01:59,59 (00:49,78), 200m: 02:35,41 (00:35,82)
1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:13,18 (00:39,55), 150m: 02:01,87 (00:48,69), 200m: 02:36,97 (00:35,10)
1999 HUN Celldomolki VVSE

01:14,86 (00:40,39), 150m: 02:05,19 (00:50,33), 200m: 02:41,87 (00:36,68)
1998 HUN Celldomolki VVSE

01:17,53 (00:43,88), 150m: 02:04,30 (00:46,77), 200m: 02:42,35 (00:38,05)

02:31,31
02:31,62
02:31,82
02:35,41
02:36,97
02:41,87

02:42,35

SPORT = @ Dasland )

4

AlZ

SPORT

speedo

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com
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+12.97
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+16.65

+16.72
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+17.62

+17.76

+18.00

+18.46

+18.96

+19.07

+19.32

+19.52
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+25.89
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cont. event 32 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary - open

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Mayer, Felix

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:32,04, 100m:

Fessl, Simon

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:36,78, 100m:

Skardelly, Niklas

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:34,01, 100m:

Prenner, Christoph

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:36,81, 100m:

Mihlhans, Christoph

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:40,77, 100m:

Milcher, Lukas

RT +0,94, 50m: 00:41,29, 100m:

Hammerschmid, Melvin

RT +0,54, 50m: 00:39,82, 100m:

Schumacher, Oscar

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:43,02, 100m:

. Haag, Martin
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:40,62, 100m:

Liszka, Markus

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:44,43, 100m:

Nardai, Gergd

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:44,09, 100m:

Strohmaier, Sebastian

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:43,84, 100m:

Fessl, Jan

RT +0,97, 50m: 00:47,16, 100m:

Themel, Alexander

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:48,47, 100m:

Igelmund, Lars
RT +0,89, 50m: 00:48,00, 100m

Margotti, Nicolas

11:47 h Breaststroke -

Matacin, Luka

Schranz, Maximilian

Jaksche, Philipp
withdrawn.

1985 GER SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.  02:44,24
01:15,64 (00:43,60), 150m: 02:07,76 (00:52,12), 200m: 02:44,24 (00:36,48)

1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 02:44,41
01:19,23 (00:42,45), 150m: 02:09,04 (00:49,81), 200m: 02:44,41 (00:35,37)

2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 02:44,69
01:15,42 (00:41,41), 150m: 02:06,93 (00:51,51), 200m: 02:44,69 (00:37,76)

2000 AUT SC Austria Wien 02:52,51
01:23,60 (00:46,79), 150m: 02:15,69 (00:52,09), 200m: 02:52,51 (00:36,82)

2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 02:58,47
01:26,39 (00:45,62), 150m: 02:18,52 (00:52,13), 200m: 02:58,47 (00:39,95)

2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:00,83
01:26,89 (00:45,60), 150m: 02:21,02 (00:54,13), 200m: 03:00,83 (00:39,81)

2000 AUT ATUS Graz 03:02,35
01:27,36 (00:47,54), 150m: 02:21,27 (00:53,91), 200m: 03:02,35 (00:41,08)

2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 03:03,53
01:29,66 (00:46,64), 150m: 02:23,66 (00:54,00), 200m: 03:03,53 (00:39,87)

1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:09,12
01:29,71 (00:49,09), 150m: 02:28,36 (00:58,65), 200m: 03:09,12 (00:40,76)

2001 AUT SC Austria Wien 03:12,92
01:34,60 (00:50,17), 150m: 02:30,19 (00:55,59), 200m: 03:12,92 (00:42,73)

2000 HUN Celldémolki VVSE 03:15,58
01:34,22 (00:50,13), 150m: 02:32,59 (00:58,37), 200m: 03:15,58 (00:42,99)

2000 AUT ATUS Graz 03:16,22
01:30,95 (00:47,11), 150m: 02:34,78 (01:03,83), 200m: 03:16,22 (00:41,44)

2003 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:21,98
01:39,16 (00:52,00), 150m: 02:36,94 (00:57,78), 200m: 03:21,98 (00:45,04)

2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:27,48
01:39,00 (00:50,53), 150m: 02:39,63 (01:00,63), 200m: 03:27,48 (00:47,85)

2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:31,21

: 01:44,75 (00:56,75), 150m: 02:44,00 (00:59,25), 200m: 03:31,21 (00:47,21)

1998 AUT SU Mddling
more than 1 butterfly kick

1994 CRO PK Primorje
1996 AUT ATUS Graz
1993 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862

event 35 - 50m Butterfly men Time Trial

open

1.

2.

Vukic, Mihael
RT +0,70
Seles, Luka
RT +0,74

1994 CRO Croatian Swimming Federation 00:24,29

1994 CRO Croatian Swimming Federation 00:25,77
speedo SPORT F 00 G|R
> AL SO U o N ‘ ‘e‘r&

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.210, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+38.51
+38.68
+38.96
+46.78
+52.74
+55.10
+56.62
+57.80
+01:03.39
+01:07.19
+01:09.85
+01:10.49
+01:16.25
+01:21.75

+01:25.48
dqg.

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

+01.48
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11:56 h
364

362
361
314
283
272
266
261
238
224
215
213
195
180

171

886

742
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